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Startlist sort by Countries

target competitor division

AUT Austria/Autriche

39D ZANGERL, Stefan Recurve Junior Men

BEL Belgium/Belgique
40C CALLEWAERT, Pedro Recurve Junior Men
11A  VANDEVOORDE, Aurore Recurve Junior Women
26B PIETTE, Laurent Compound Junior Men
4C HAEMHOUTS, Petra Compound Junior Women
16D STRUYF, Sabrina Recurve Cadet Women
2B DESSOQY, Catheline Compound Cadet Women
1B PRIEELS, Sarah Compound Cadet Women
CRO Croatia/Croatie
40D JAKOPOVIC, Josip Recurve Junior Men
26A BODLAJ, Domagoj Compound Junior Men
5B ZORMAN, Tanja Compound Junior Women
CZE Czech Republic/République Tchéque
39B ANDREAS, Milan Recurve Junior Men
40B DREVJANY, Jan Recurve Junior Men
6C PANIKOVA, Zuzana Recurve Cadet Women
9C SPALENKOVA, Eva Recurve Cadet Women
7C SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela Recurve Cadet Women
8C TYMKIVOVA, Lucie Recurve Cadet Women



Startlist sort by Countries

division

target competitor

DEN Denmark/Danemark

37B  JAKOBSEN, Franz

36B LIE, Jesper

38B  MURMANN, Taj

18A LAURSEN, Louise K.

20A CHRISTENSEN, Kasper

21A  DAMSBO, Michael

23A  GOTTLIEB, Steen

22A  LAURSEN, Patrick

28C DEGN, Steffen

25C LAURSEN, Bjarne

27C SOERENSEN, Nick

26C THEILGAARD, Morten

14B DEGN, Randi

15B  JAGER, Maja

19A ERIKSEN, Lasse

22A  JENSEN, Martin

21A JENSEN, Morten

20A NOERGAARD, Mikkel
ESP Spain/Espagne

37A  GOMEZ, Andres

38A MORILLO, Daniel

39A TORRES, Daniel

12D FOULON, Magali

11D SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi

13D TUR, Esperanza

37D ARANDA, Daniel

36D NUNEZ, Alvaro

35D SANTANA, Ignacio

17A BLANCO, Monica

16A DELGADO, Irene
EST Estonia/Estonie

40A  VIHER, Priit

34A AAVER, Siim

33A ENNEMUIST, Eerik

35A HABAKUK, Lauri

12A  KASAK, Bessi

11A  KURISOO, Tuuli

10A  LUIK, Piret

13A  VARIK, Liis

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women



Startlist sort by Countries

target

competitor

division

FIN

FRA

GBR

Finland/Finlande

39C HUHTALA, Juuso

25A  PYLKKA, Juha

24A  SALOMAA, Ahti

38C HAUTAMAKI, Juho

17C  KARJALA, Eveliina

23C  KAUPPILA, Aleksi

France/France

33A AUBERT, Thomas

34A  GIROUILLE, Romain

35A PALERMO, Yoann

36A  SIMON, Franck

14C DENARNAUD, Lucille

15C  DUPIN, Cecile

16C RENAULT, Elodie

20B BOULCH, Jean-Philippe

21B DUCOUP, Thomas

22B LEPERS, Mathieu

23B PEINEAU, Sebastien
4A  GANNE, Magali
5A PRIEUR, Marion

33B LEFEBVRE, Anthony

35B MARTRET, Olivier

34B VALLADONT, Jean-Charles
6B GUTHWASSER, Gaelle
7B  LAVOISIER, Anais
8B LEBECQUE, Pascale
9B SUSKI, Daphne

Great Britain/Grande Bretagne

17B
24C
23C
38A
37A
36A
16C
23D

2D

BURGESS, Charlotte
GOODMAN, Jonathan
GRIMWOOD, Liam
CROFT, Glen
FOULKES, Andrew
HARDING, Keith
MEASURES, Angelina
ARNOLD, Matthew
SMITH, Rosie

Recurve Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Men

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Women



Startlist sort by Countries

division

target competitor
GER Germany/Allemagne
36C FLOTO, Florian
38C HARTMANN, Daniel
37C WEISS, Christian
10D GANSEN, Melanie
7D LEVEN, Nadine
8D POSSNER, Susanne
9D UNRUH, Lisa
2D BAUMGARTEN, Anja
1D BRAUN, Stefanie
3D LANDESFEIND, Carolin
28D BRUHL, Christian
27D LANGKABEL, Rick
26D MULLER, Kai
25D NEUSIUS, Bastian
7D DUSCHA, Nicole
9D KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin
8D MULLER, Eva
6D RICHTER, Elena
19C MEIER, Jens
20C THIELE, Florian
21C  VOHS, Alexander
GRE Greece/Gréce
4B IOANNOU, Eleni
HUN Hungary/Hongrie
38B CSOREGH, Pal
19D BERENCSI, Balazs
21D LAZAR Jun., Istvan
20D SZEDLAR Jun., Janos

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men



Startlist sort by Countries

division

target competitor
ITA Italy/Italie
29A MORGANTE, Enrico
30A NESPOLI, Mauro
31A TACCA, Davide
32A  VIEL, Daniele
7C  CALLONI, llaria
8C FRANGILLI, Carla
9C LIONETTI, Pia Carmen
10C TONETTA, Elena
25B  BASELLI, Loris
24B DALPIAZ, Giordano
1B ANASTASIO, Anastasia
3B GURIAN, Elisa
2B LONGO, Laura
25B BENNATI, Jacopo
26B FARAONI, Simone
27B  MOCCIA, Tommaso
28B PIVARI, Simone
10D FERIOLI, Sara
12D  FILIPPI, Gloria
11D  ZANONI, Elisa
LAT Latvia/Lettonie
35D GRUSECKIS, Germans
34D KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs
33D TARASENKO, Valentins
15A BERZINA, Zane
16A BLUMENTALE, Liga
17A  MARKEVICA, leva
26C ELARTS, Kaspars
3C OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena
LTU Lithuania/Lituanie
17C BARANAUSKAITE, Lina
37B ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas
36B BARANAUSKAS, Adomas
17D JURGAITYTE, Gaile
LUX Luxembourg/Luxembourg
33C DECKER, Gilles
34C GLESENER, Daniel
35C HENCKELS, Jerry
4B WEISGERBER, Magali

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Compound Junior Women



Startlist sort by Countries

division

target competitor
MDA Republic of Moldova
32A  DANCOV, Dmitri
30A MATRUC, Mihail
31A  MUNTEANU, Sergiu
29A  VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru
16B  BULIGA, Ecaterina
17B  BULIGA, Olga
NED Netherlands/Pays-Bas
18C BLOM, Dorien
33D VAN DEN BERG, Bas
34D VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal
32D VAN HAAREN, Vincent
23A VAN ASTEN, Stefan
4C HEIJKERS, Antoinette
NOR Norway/Norvége
39A LANDSKAUG, Robert
22C JORGENSEN, Marius
3B  VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig
POL Poland/Pologne
41C DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek
7B LIPIARSKA, Karina
10B  NIEMIEC, Urszula
9B PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda
8B SKLODOWSKA, Anna
26A GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz
25A  KLODA, Marcin
27A  WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej
28A ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz
10B DUKLAND, Natalia
13B  JURASZ, Joanna
11B  SLIWA, Anna
12B  WITOS, Iwona
4A  GASIOREK, Marta
3A  MUCHA, Karolina
1A PODA, Angelika
2A  SUCHON, Klaudia
ROM Romania/Roumanie
13A  CURELAR, Corina
14A  SARBU, Luminita
12A  URITESCU, Andreea
30D BODNAR, Alexandru
29D MARCU, Razvan

31D

RISTEI, Stefan

Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Women
Compound Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men



Startlist sort by Countries

target competitor division
RUS Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie
32C ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir Recurve Junior Men
29C BEZDENEZHNYKH, lvan Recurve Junior Men
31C BORODIN, Alexey Recurve Junior Men
30C NIKOLAEV, Alexey Recurve Junior Men
11B  BADMAYEVA, Erzhena Recurve Junior Women
13B DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava Recurve Junior Women
14B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya Recurve Junior Women
12B  KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina Recurve Junior Women
24D  AYUSHEEV, Dmitry Compound Junior Men
23D TSYBIKOV, Sayan Compound Junior Men
25D VASILIEV, Sayan Compound Junior Men
29B RYGZYNOV, Erdeni Recurve Cadet Men
30B  SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy Recurve Cadet Men
32B SANZHIEV, Bair Recurve Cadet Men
31B SHAGDAROV, Bato Recurve Cadet Men
12C BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya Recurve Cadet Women
13C KUULAR, Sonamaa Recurve Cadet Women
11C PEROVA, Ksenia Recurve Cadet Women
10C STEPANOVA, Inna Recurve Cadet Women
21B  ANANDAEV, Bair Compound Cadet Men
19B KRYUCHKOQV, Petr Compound Cadet Men
20B KURCHENKO, Sergey Compound Cadet Men
2C MOZHAYKINA, Marina Compound Cadet Women
1C  ZHDANOVA, Alina Compound Cadet Women
SLO Slovenia/Slovénie
29D FIDERSEK, Matej Recurve Junior Men
32D LUKANCIC, Jadran Recurve Junior Men
30D POTOCNIK, Gasper Recurve Junior Men
31D STOJKOVIC, Danijel Recurve Junior Men
11C KRIZE, Barbara Recurve Junior Women
12C VERBIC, Darja Recurve Junior Women
13C ZLENDER, Maja Recurve Junior Women
Sul Switzerland/Suisse
26D RENSCH, Tom Compound Junior Men
39B GILLIERON, Romain Recurve Cadet Men
14A  DE GIULI, Valentine Recurve Cadet Women
15A SCHOBINGER, Celine Recurve Cadet Women
23B BURRI, Kevin Compound Cadet Men
22B MARBACHER, Kevin Compound Cadet Men
SVK Slovakia/Slovaquie
41A  GALIK, Martin Recurve Junior Men
36C HARCARIK, Filip Recurve Cadet Men

37C

HLADKY, Marek

Recurve Cadet Men



Startlist sort by Countries

division

target competitor
SWE Sweden/Suéde
41B  TAPPER, Martin
18B LARSSON, Petra
21D DANIELSSON, Robert
20D HEDVALL, Christian
22D LUNDGREN, Johan
1A DANIELSSON, Isabell
3A  GUSTAFSSON, Emilia
2A  JOHANSSON, Caroline
22D ROOS, Mikael
1D JOHANSSON, Malin
TUR Turkey/Turquie
33B KOLAY, Tayfun
35B UGURLU, Enes
34B  YILDIZ, Ogiin
15D CAKIR, Merve
14D LOKLUOGLU, Begill
16D UYAR, Didem
21C ELMAAGACLI, Salih
20C KARACAM, M. Sahin
22C  SAHIN, Tevfik
2C ATICI, Melike
3C ERENOGLU, Nillifer
1C  YURTSEVER, Tugba
35C ESE, Tunc
33C OZKAYA, Umut Berkin
34C SUGETIREN, Ugurcan
13D GEZER, Sabriye
15D  KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem
14D OZDEMIR, Kiibra
UKR Ukraine/Ukraine
30B DZHULA, Volodymyr
29B HAVELKO, Yuriy
31B  SENYK, Martyn
32B ZANIK, Taras
10A  BEBESHKO, Oleksandra
8A DOBRYEVA, Galyna
9A  KALINICHENKO, Milana
7A  RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya
29C DUDNYK, Denys
31C MARCHENKO, Dmytro
30C PIDOPRYHORA, Artem
32C SENYUK, Taras
6A HALETSKA, Kateryna
9A VASYLYK, Iryna
7A  VESELOVSKA, Maryna
8A YAVORSKA, Kateryna

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Cadet Men
Compound Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women



EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
10th European Junior Archery Championships
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 041C DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL 327 /3 329/ 2 27 6 656
2. 030A NESPOLI, Mauro ITA 329 /1 326 /5 30 11 655
3. 030B DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 325 /4 322 /9 24 7 647
4. O034A GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 325/5 321/10 20 8 646
5. 033C DECKER, Gilles LUX 321 /7 321/ 11 15 2 642
6. 033A AUBERT, Thomas FRA 327 /2 314 /15 26 9 64
7. 037A GOMEZ, Andres ESP 317 /8 324 /6 19 5 641
8. 035A PALERMO, Yoann FRA 313 /15 327 | 4 177 4 640
9. 030C NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 310 /19 329/ 1 25 5 639
10. 038C HARTMANN, Daniel GER 316 /10 323 /8 17 5 639
11. 039B ANDREAS, Milan CZE 313 /12 324 |7 19 4 637
12. 031C BORODIN, Alexey RUS 309 /20 327 /3 20 9 636
13. 036C FLOTO, Florian GER 323 /6 313 /19 15 3 636
14. 029B HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 316 /9 311/ 22 20 5 627
15. 038A MORILLO, Daniel ESP 313 /14 314 /16 13 4 627
16. 032C ANGARKHAEV, Vladimir RUS 311 /18 314 /17 13 3 625
17. 037C WEISS, Christian GER 313/ 11 309/ 26 22 3 622
18. 033B KOLAY, Tayfun TUR 309 / 21 312/ 20 14 6 621
19. 029D FIDERSEK, Matej SLO 307 /23 311/ 21 16 7 618
20. 032B ZANIK, Taras UKR 300/ 34 318 /12 13 5 618
21. 029C BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 300/ 32 316 / 14 20 5 616
22. 038B MURMANN, Taj DEN 297 | 38 317 /13 18 5 614
23. 029A MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 306 / 25 308 /27 18 5 614
24, 035B UGURLU, Enes TUR 301/ 31 313 /18 12 4 614
25, 039C HUHTALA, Juuso FIN 304 / 27 310/ 25 12 3 614
26. 039D ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 313 /13 299 /37 12 4 612
27. 036A SIMON, Franck FRA 312 /16 299 / 36 17 7 611
28. 032A VIEL, Daniele ITA 304 / 26 307 / 29 12 4 611
29. 040C CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 304 /29 307 / 28 12 3 61
30. O031A TACCA, Davide ITA 299 / 35 310/ 24 177 6 609
31. 040D JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 311 /17 297 | 38 15 3 608
32. 034B YILDIZ, Ogiin TUR 296 / 39 310/ 23 15 5 606
33. 031D STOJKOVIC, Danijel SLO 298 | 37 306 / 31 13 2 604
34. 037B JAKOBSEN, Franz DEN 300/ 33 302/ 35 12 3 602
35. 039A TORRES, Daniel ESP 299 / 36 303/ 34 11 5 602
36. 041A GALIK, Martin SVK 304 / 28 297 [ 39 9 2 601
37. 031B SENYK, Martyn UKR 309 /22 291 /42 9 2 600
38. 032D LUKANCIC, Jadran SLO 306 / 24 293 / 40 14 5 599
39. 030D POTOCNIK, Gasper SLO 288 | 41 306 / 32 11 2 594
40. 040B DREVJANY, Jan CZE 301 /30 291/ 41 14 1 592
41. 036B LIE, Jesper DEN 285 /43 306 / 30 14 2 591
42. 041B TAPPER, Martin SWE 287 [ 42 303 /33 14 7 590
43. 035C HENCKELS, Jerry LUX 284 [ 44 285/ 43 5 1 569
44. 034D KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs LAT 293 /40 275/ 45 9 2 568




Recurve Junior Men

45. 034C GLESENER, Daniel LUX 272 | 45 284 [ 44 4 1 556
46. 033D TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 254 | 47 255 [ 46 6 1 509
47 . 040A VIHER, Priit EST 256 [ 46 248 | 47 5 3 504
48. 035D GRUSECKIS, Germans LAT 209 / 48 240/ 48 4 0 449
Recurve Junior Women

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 013B DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 323 /1 322 /5 25 5 645
2. 007A RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya UKR 320/ 2 320/ 9 21 7 640
3. 012B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 313 /5 3217 17 4 634
4. 009C LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA 306 / 11 327 | 1 19 4 633
5. 014B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 316 /4 317 /12 15 7 633
6. O011A VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 306 / 10 323 /4 19 5 629
7. O010A BEBESHKO, Oleksandra UKR 310 /7 319/ 10 19 3 629
8. 007B LIPIARSKA, Karina POL 304 /18 325/ 3 18 9 629
9. 014D LOKLUOGLU, Begiil TUR 317 /3 308/ 16 18 6 625
10. 009D UNRUH, Lisa GER 298 | 22 326/ 2 18 5 624
11. 017B BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 309 /8 315/ 14 16 3 624
12. 008B SKLODOWSKA, Anna POL 309/9 315/ 13 15 4 624
13. 008A DOBRYEVA, Galyna UKR 304 /17 318/ 11 18 1 622
14. 008D POSSNER, Susanne GER 300/ 20 321/6 21 6 621
15. 010C TONETTA, Elena ITA 299 / 21 314 /15 13 5 613
16. 018C BLOM, Dorien NED 305/ 15 308 /17 13 2 613
17. 015D CAKIR, Merve TUR 290 /29 321/8 11 5 611
18. 012D FOULON, Magali ESP 306 / 12 302/ 21 12 4 608
19. 011B BADMAYEVA, Erzhena RUS 312 /6 294 | 31 20 8 606
20. 012A URITESCU, Andreea ROM 305/ 14 296 [ 29 8 2 601
21. 008C FRANGILLI, Carla ITA 301 /19 298 | 25 12 2 599
22. 015A BERZINA, Zane LAT 306 /13 293 /33 8 2 599
23. 011D SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi ESP 295/ 26 302/ 20 17 7 597
24. 007D LEVEN, Nadine GER 290/ 28 306/ 19 15 3 596
25. 014A SARBU, Luminita ROM 304 /16 290/ 37 12 2 594
26. 007C CALLONI, llaria ITA 294 | 27 300/ 23 11 6 594
27. 013D TUR, Esperanza ESP 296 [ 25 296 | 27 12 4 592
28. 010D GANSEN, Melanie GER 296 | 24 296 / 28 10 3 592
29. 010B NIEMIEC, Urszula POL 284 /33 301/ 22 8 5 585
30. 016C RENAULT, Elodie FRA 277 | 37 307 /18 10 2 584
31. 018B LARSSON, Petra SWE 289 /30 292 /34 11 4 581
32. 013C ZLENDER, Maja SLO 297 | 23 284 /39 10 2 581
33. 016D UYAR, Didem TUR 282 /35 297 1 26 9 3 579
34. 009B PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda POL 284 [ 34 295/ 30 6 1 579
35. 015C DUPIN, Cecile FRA 287 [ 31 288/ 38 11 2 575
36. 014C DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 276 / 39 298 [ 24 8 3 574
37. 013A CURELAR, Corina ROM 279/ 36 290/ 36 11 1 569
38. 011C KRIZE, Barbara SLO 276 [ 38 291/ 35 8 3 567
39. 012C VERBIC, Darja SLO 271 | 41 293/ 32 12 5 564
40. O009A KALINICHENKO, Milana UKR 285 /32 279 | 41 9 1 564
41. 018A LAURSEN, Louise K. DEN 268 | 43 282 /40 11 3 550
42. 017C BARANAUSKAITE, Lina LTU 272 [ 40 274 | 42 6 0 546
43. 016A BLUMENTALE, Liga LAT 271 [ 42 261 /43 9 3 532
44 . 017A MARKEVICA, leva LAT 131 /44 134 / 44 1 0 265




Compound Junior Men

Compound Junior Men

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 023C GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 346 /1 345/ 1 47 17 691
2. 023B PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 344 [ 2 345/ 3 44 14 689
3. 020C KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 339 /5 345/ 2 41 19 684
4. 026A BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 343 /3 338/9 38 13 681
5. 022A LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 343 / 4 338/ 10 35 15 681
6. 023A GOTTLIEB, Steen DEN 335/9 343/ 4 37 10 678
7. 020A CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 336 /8 341/5 33 9 677
8. 021C ELMAAGACLI, Salih TUR 336 /7 339/7 33 12 675
9. 024A SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 334 /11 339/8 34 13 673
10. 021D DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 329 /16 341/6 35 16 670
11. 024D AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 336 /6 333/ 16 30 11 669
12. 025B BASELLI, Loris ITA 334 /12 335/ 13 30 10 669
13. 022D LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 330/ 14 337 /11 31 9 667
14. 021A DAMSBO, Michael DEN 332 /13 333/ 15 29 8 665
15. 025A PYLKKA, Juha FIN 335/9 326 / 23 27 9 661
16. 020D HEDVALL, Christian SWE 327 /18 333/ 14 26 7 660
17. 026B PIETTE, Laurent BEL 330/ 15 329/ 20 27 8 659
18. 022C SAHIN, Tevfik TUR 329 /17 326 / 22 29 11 655
19. 023D TSYBIKOV, Sayan RUS 319/ 26 336 /12 28 11 655
20. 026C ELARTS, Kaspars LAT 322 /23 332 /17 24 8 654
21. 021B DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 325/ 21 327 | 21 22 6 652
22, 024C GOODMAN, Jonathan GBR 326 /19 325/ 25 21 9 651
23. 026D RENSCH, Tom Sul 320/ 24 330/ 18 24 10 650
24, 024B DALPIAZ, Giordano ITA 325 /20 325/ 26 22 7 650
25, 022B LEPERS, Mathieu FRA 323 /22 326 / 24 26 12 649
26. 025D VASILIEV, Sayan RUS 318 /27 330/ 19 23 13 648
27. 020B BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 320/ 25 319/ 27 19 6 639

Compound Junior Women

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 002A JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE 331 /1 329 /4 27 5 660

2. 004C HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 329 /2 329 /6 24 9 658

3. 004B WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 325 /7 332 /1 22 4 657

4. 002D BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 325/5 331/2 29 8 656

5. 005B ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 325 /4 329/3 29 11 654

6. 003A GUSTAFSSON, Emilia SWE 324 /8 329/5 23 3 653

7. 001C YURTSEVER, Tugba TUR 326 /3 325/9 23 9 651

8. 003D LANDESFEIND, Carolin GER 321 /9 326 /8 24 6 647

9. 002C ATICI, Melike TUR 325/6 321 /12 20 6 646

10. 005A PRIEUR , Marion FRA 317 /10 323 /10 20 8 640
11. 001B ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 303/ 16 3287 19 10 631
12. 002B LONGO, Laura ITA 307 / 14 321/ 11 19 2 628
13. 001A DANIELSSON, Isabell SWE 315/ 11 313 /13 15 3 628
14. 003B GURIAN, Elisa ITA 313 /12 311/ 15 15 3 624
15. 001D BRAUN, Stefanie GER 308 /13 311/ 14 18 5 619
16. 004A GANNE, Magali FRA 306 / 15 303/ 16 13 5 609
17. 003C ERENOGLU, Niliifer TUR 283 /17 301 /17 7 2 584




Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Target Name NOC 60 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 025D NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 331 /2 337 /1 27 7 668
2. 031C MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 332 /1 327 /6 24 7 659
3. 033D VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 326 /4 331/2 27 8 657
4. 030B SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 327 /3 323 /9 27 6 650
5. 028C DEGN, Steffen DEN 324 /5 3257 26 8 649
6. 029A VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA 322 /7 325/8 19 5 647
7. 025A KLODA, Marcin POL 320 /9 327/5 19 2 647
8. 031B SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 321/8 321/ 14 27 9 642
9. 028D BRUHL, Christian GER 317 [ 14 323 /10 21 2 640
10. 028B PIVARI, Simone ITA 318 /12 322 /12 18 3 640
11. 034D VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 307 / 28 327 | 4 22 7 634
12. 032B SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 318 /13 316/ 23 15 2 634
13. 027B MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 311 /22 322 /11 23 11 633
14. 028A ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 319/ 11 314 /24 20 7 633
15. 033B LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 302 /35 330/ 3 24 7 632
16. 032C SENYUK, Taras UKR 319 /10 313/ 27 18 7 632
17. 030C PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR 310/ 25 322 /13 14 6 632
18. 026A GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz POL 322 /6 309/ 34 21 7 631
19. 035B MARTRET, Olivier FRA 314 /17 317/ 20 18 3 631
20. 027A WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 314 /18 317 | 21 15 9 631
21. 032A DANCOV, Dmitri MDA 312 /19 318/ 16 22 1 630
22, 034C SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR 316 /15 313/ 28 21 5 629
23. 029C DUDNYK, Denys UKR 314 / 16 313/ 29 19 5 627
24. 026D MULLER, Kai GER 306 / 31 321715 18 7 627
25. 038B CSOREGH, Pal HUN 308 / 27 318/ 18 17 4 626
26. 029D MARCU, Razvan ROM 311 /23 314/ 26 12 3 625
27. 025C LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 310/ 24 314/ 25 16 7 624
28. 025B BENNATI, Jacopo ITA 309 / 26 312/ 30 18 2 621
29. 032D VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 304 /32 317 /19 17 4 621
30. 038C HAUTAMAKI, Juho FIN 302 / 36 318 /17 14 3 620
31. 030D BODNAR, Alexandru ROM 307 /29 312/ 32 10 0 619
32. 027D LANGKABEL, Rick GER 311/ 21 307 / 37 16 3 618
33. 031A MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 312 /20 305/ 40 12 4 617
34. 035C ESE, Tunc TUR 306 / 30 307 / 36 18 7 613
35. 026C THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 297 [ 42 316 / 22 14 8 613
36. 033C OZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 298 [ 40 312/ 31 15 3 610
37. 030A MATRUC, Mihail MDA 301 /37 307 / 37 12 3 608
38. 029B RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 300/ 39 308 /35 9 4 608
39. 037A FOULKES, Andrew GBR 295 [ 44 310/ 33 16 4 605
40. 034A AAVER, Siim EST 303 /34 298 / 45 11 4 601
41. 036D NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 297 | 41 299 /43 11 4 596
42. 035D SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 295 [ 45 301/ 41 10 3 596
43. 033A ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 304 /33 292 [ 49 8 2 596
44 . 036A HARDING, Keith GBR 294 | 47 299 / 42 9 0 593
45. 036C HARCARIK, Filip SVK 294 | 46 296 | 47 12 3 590
46. 034B VALLADONT, Jean-Charles FRA 280 / 52 305/ 39 8 3 585
47 . 038A CROFT, Glen GBR 290 / 48 295/ 48 8 2 585
48. 039B GILLIERON, Romain Sul 295 /43 289 / 50 14 5 584
49. 026B FARAONI, Simone ITA 281/ 51 297 | 46 12 0 578
50. 027C SOERENSEN, Nick DEN 279/ 53 299 / 44 5 1 578
51. 037B ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU 282 [ 49 287 [ 51 9 0 569
52. 039A LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 301 /38 266 / 55 8 3 567
53. 037D ARANDA, Daniel ESP 281 /50 278 | 52 6 2 559
54. 036B BARANAUSKAS, Adomas LTU 272 | 54 271/ 53 5 1 543




Recurve Cadet Men

55. 037C HLADKY, Marek SVK 259 / 56 268 | 54 4 2 527
56. 035A HABAKUK, Lauri EST 257 | 57 249 | 56 0 0 506
57. 031D RISTEI, Stefan ROM 263 / 55 232/ 57 7 2 495
Recurve Cadet Women

Target Name NOC 60 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 008A YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR 318 /4 331 /1 27 6 649
2. 007C SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 318 /5 327 /2 20 11 645
3. 011C PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 318 /3 320/ 5 20 5 638
4. 014B DEGN, Randi DEN 317 /6 316/ 9 22 6 633
5. 013C KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 308 /12 325/ 3 14 5 633
6. 013D GEZER, Sabriye TUR 320/ 2 309/ 16 25 5 629
7. 017B BULIGA, Olga MDA 312 /9 315/ 10 17 3 627
8. 007A VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 312 /8 315/ 11 14 6 627
9. 010D FERIOLI, Sara ITA 321 /1 305/ 22 16 4 626
10. 006D RICHTER, Elena GER 302 /24 320/ 4 18 1 622
11. 016B BULIGA, Ecaterina MDA 311/ 11 311/ 14 16 8 622
12. 016D STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 312 /10 310/ 15 15 2 622
13. 008B LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA 303 /22 318/6 19 3 621
14. 013B JURASZ, Joanna POL 304 /19 3177 19 2 621
15. 012C BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 305 /17 316/ 8 17 5 621
16. 009D KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 315 /7 304 /23 16 4 619
17. 007D DUSCHA, Nicole GER 307 /15 312 /13 1 3 619
18. 012B WITOS, Iwona POL 303 /23 314 /12 17 5 617
19. 011B SLIWA, Anna POL 307 /13 309/ 17 18 7 616
20. O017A BLANCO, Monica ESP 307 / 14 301/ 28 15 3 608
21. 008C TYMKIVOVA, Lucie CZE 304 / 20 303/ 24 16 3 607
22. 010B DUKLAND, Natalia POL 296 [ 27 309/ 18 15 4 605
23. 009C SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 304 / 21 301/ 27 15 4 605
24. 009A VASYLYK, Iryna UKR 295 / 28 308/ 19 14 3 603
25. 006C PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 297 | 25 305/ 20 16 4 602
26. 006A HALETSKA, Kateryna UKR 297 | 26 305/ 21 9 2 602
27. 016A DELGADO, Irene ESP 304 /18 297 | 29 17 9 601
28. 008D MULLER, Eva GER 305/ 16 293/ 31 17 8 598
29. 016C MEASURES, Angelina GBR 293 | 31 303/ 26 1 4 596
30. 009B SUSKI, Daphne FRA 291/ 34 303/ 25 9 1 594
31. 010C STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 291 /33 290/ 32 11 1 581
32. 013A VARIK, Liis EST 286 [ 37 295/ 30 4 0 581
33. 015B JAGER, Maja DEN 292 [ 32 287/ 36 5 2 579
34. 014D OZDEMIR, Kiibra TUR 293 / 30 284 37 1 2 577
35. 011D ZANONI, Elisa ITA 294 [ 29 281/ 40 6 3 575
36. 006B GUTHWASSER, Gaelle FRA 286 | 36 284 /38 8 3 570
37. 007B LAVOISIER, Anais FRA 280/ 40 289/ 33 6 0 569
38. 015D KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem TUR 279 | 41 288/ 34 8 1 567
39. 014A DE GIULI, Valentine Sul 283 /39 277 | 41 9 3 560
40. 017C KARJALA, Eveliina FIN 272 [ 43 282/ 39 6 0 554
41. 012A KASAK, Bessi EST 286 / 35 265 [ 44 9 4 551
42. 015A SCHOBINGER, Celine Sul 262 | 44 287 /35 10 4 549
43. O011A KURISOO, Tuuli EST 284 [ 38 262/ 45 9 2 546
44, 012D FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 273 [ 42 270/ 43 4 3 543
45. 010A LUIK, Piret EST 237 | 45 270/ 42 9 3 507
46. 017D JURGAITYTE, Gaile LTU 233 / 46 213/ 46 0 0 446




Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men

Target Name NOC 60 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 020B KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS 340/ 1 342/ 2 35 14 682
2. 020A NOERGAARD, Mikkel DEN 336 /3 342 /1 36 14 678
3. 022D ROOS, Mikael SWE 336 /2 340/ 4 37 11 676
4. 023D ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 332 /7 341/3 39 18 673
5. 020D SZEDLAR Jun., Janos HUN 334 /5 3387 33 13 672
6. 019D BERENCSI, Balazs HUN 330 /9 340/ 5 30 8 670
7. 019A ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 330 /8 338/6 34 4 668
8. 022B MARBACHER, Kevin Sul 336 /4 331/10 31 14 667
9. 022A JENSEN, Martin DEN 326 / 13 336/8 28 13 662
10. 019B KRYUCHKOV, Petr RUS 327 /10 331 /11 26 7 658
11. 022C JORGENSEN, Marius NOR 325 /14 332/9 29 9 657
12. 023C KAUPPILA, Aleksi FIN 334 /6 322 /15 25 6 656
13. 019C MEIER, Jens GER 325 /16 329/ 12 25 8 654
14. 021A JENSEN, Morten DEN 324 /17 326 /13 23 6 650
15. 021C VOHS, Alexander GER 322 /19 324 [ 14 21 9 646
16. 021B ANANDAEYV, Bair RUS 326 /12 320/ 17 21 5 646
17. 020C THIELE, Florian GER 327 [ 11 319/ 19 18 5 646
18. 023B BURRI, Kevin Sul 324 /17 319/ 18 18 6 643
19. 021D LAZAR Jun., Istvan HUN 316 / 20 321716 24 7 637
20. 023A VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 325 /15 304 /20 21 8 629

Compound Cadet Women

Target Name NOC 60 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 004B IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 343 /1 345/ 1 42 15 688

2. 004C HEIJKERS, Antoinette NED 327 /2 333/2 29 6 660

3. 002C MOZHAYKINA, Marina RUS 320 /5 333/3 27 8 653

4. 002B DESSOY, Catheline BEL 321 /4 330/5 24 7 651

5. 001D JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 318 /6 332 /4 27 10 650

6. 001C ZHDANOVA, Alina RUS 323 /3 320/ 8 22 6 643

7. 003C OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena LAT 308 /7 3217 17 8 629

8. 001B PRIEELS , Sarah BEL 304 /8 324 /6 17 2 628

9. 003B VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig NOR 280 /10 306 /9 12 5 586

10. 002D SMITH, Rosie GBR 292 /9 261/ 11 12 4 553
11. O001A PODA, Angelika POL 277 | 11 274 /10 7 2 551
12. 002A SUCHON, Klaudia POL 232 /13 241 /12 4 2 473
13. 004A GASIOREK, Marta POL 235 /12 229 /13 4 1 464
14. 003A MUCHA, Karolina POL 230 / 14 194 / 14 3 0 424




EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
10th European Junior Archery Championships

August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

1 FRA

2 RUS

3 GER

4 UKR

5 ITA

6 ESP

7 TUR

8 SLO

9 DEN

Country
FRANCE

RUSSIAN FED.

GERMANY

UKRAINE

ITALY

SPAIN

TURKEY

SLOVENIA

DENMARK

Target

34A
33A
35A
36A

30C
31C
32C
29C

38C
36C
37C

30B
29B
32B
31B

30A
20A
32A
31A

37A
38A
39A

33B
35B
34B

20D
31D
32D
30D

38B
37B
36B

Name

GIROUILLE, Romain
AUBERT, Thomas
PALERMO, Yoann
SIMON, Franck

NIKOLAEV, Alexey
BORODIN, Alexey

ANGARKHAEYV, Vladimir
BEZDENEZHNYKH, lvan

HARTMANN, Daniel
FLOTO, Florian
WEISS, Christian

DZHULA, Volodymyr
HAVELKO, Yuriy
ZANIK, Taras
SENYK, Martyn

NESPOLI, Mauro
MORGANTE, Enrico
VIEL, Daniele
TACCA, Davide

GOMEZ, Andres
MORILLO, Daniel
TORRES, Daniel

KOLAY, Tayfun
UGURLU, Enes
YILDIZ, Oglin

FIDERSEK, Matej
STOJKOVIC, Danijel
LUKANCIC, Jadran
POTOCNIK, Gasper

MURMANN, Taj
JAKOBSEN, Franz
LIE, Jesper

646
641
640
611

639
636
625
616

639
636
622

647
627
618
600

655
614
611
609

641
627
602

621
614
606

618
604
599
594

614
602
591

Points Total

1927

1900

1897

1892

1880

1870

1841

1821

1807



Recurve Junior Men

10 LUX

11 LAT

LUXEMBOURG

LATVIA

33C
35C
34C

34D
33D
35D

DECKER, Gilles
HENCKELS, Jerry
GLESENER, Daniel

KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs
TARASENKO, Valentins
GRUSECKIS, Germans

642
569
556

568
509
449

1767

1526



Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Women

10

11

RUS

UKR

ITA

GER

POL

TUR

ESP

ROM

FRA

SLO

LAT

Country
RUSSIAN FED.

UKRAINE

ITALY

GERMANY

POLAND

TURKEY

SPAIN

ROMENIA

FRANCE

SLOVENIA

LATVIA

Target

13B
12B
14B
11B

A
10A
8A
9A

9C
10C
8C
7C

9D
8D
7D
10D

7B
8B
10B
9B

14D
15D
16D

12D
11D
13D

12A
14A
13A

16C
15C
14C

13C
11C
12C

15A
16A
17A

Name

DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava
KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina

ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya
BADMAYEVA, Erzhena

RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya

BEBESHKO, Oleksandra

DOBRYEVA, Galyna

KALINICHENKO, Milana

LIONETTI, Pia Carmen
TONETTA, Elena
FRANGILLI, Carla
CALLONI, llaria

UNRUH, Lisa
POSSNER, Susanne
LEVEN, Nadine
GANSEN, Melanie

LIPIARSKA, Karina
SKLODOWSKA, Anna
NIEMIEC, Urszula
PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda

LOKLUOGLU, Begill
CAKIR, Merve
UYAR, Didem

FOULON, Magali
SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi
TUR, Esperanza

URITESCU, Andreea
SARBU, Luminita
CURELAR, Corina

RENAULT, Elodie
DUPIN, Cecile
DENARNAUD, Lucille

ZLENDER, Maja
KRIZE, Barbara
VERBIC, Darja

BERZINA, Zane
BLUMENTALE, Liga
MARKEVICA, leva

645
634
633
606

640
629
622
564

633
613
599
594

624
621
596
592

629
624
585
579

625
611
579

608
597
592

601
594
569

584
575
574

581
567
564

599
532
265

Points Total

1912

1891

1845

1841

1838

1815

1797

1764

1733

1712

1396



Compound Junior Men

Compound Junior Men

1 DEN

2 TUR

3 SWE

4 FRA

5 RUS

Country
DENMARK

TURKEY

SWEDEN

FRANCE

RUSSIAN FED.

Target

22A
23A
20A
21A

20C
21C
22C

21D
22D
20D

23B
21B
22B
20B

24D
23D
25D

Compound Junior Women

1 SWE

2 GER

3 ITA

4 TUR

Country
SWEDEN

GERMANY

ITALY

TURKEY

Target

2A
3A
1A

2D
3D
1D

1B
2B
3B

1C
2C
3C

Name

LAURSEN, Patrick
GOTTLIEB, Steen
CHRISTENSEN, Kasper
DAMSBO, Michael

KARACAM, M. Sahin
ELMAAGACLI, Salih
SAHIN, Tevfik

DANIELSSON, Robert
LUNDGREN, Johan
HEDVALL, Christian

PEINEAU, Sebastien
DUCOUP, Thomas
LEPERS, Mathieu
BOULCH, Jean-Philippe

AYUSHEEV, Dmitry
TSYBIKOV, Sayan
VASILIEV, Sayan

Name

JOHANSSON, Caroline
GUSTAFSSON, Emilia
DANIELSSON, Isabell

BAUMGARTEN, Anja
LANDESFEIND, Carolin
BRAUN, Stefanie

ANASTASIO, Anastasia
LONGO, Laura
GURIAN, Elisa

YURTSEVER, Tugba
ATICI, Melike
ERENOGLU, Niltifer

Points Total

681
678
677
665

684
675
655

670
667
660

689
652
649
639

669
655
648

2036

2014

1997

1990

1972

Points Total

660
653
628

656
647
619

631
628
624

651
646
584

1941

1922

1883

1881



Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

10

11

GER

RUS

UKR

NED

POL

ITA

MDA

DEN

TUR

FRA

GBR

Country
GERMANY

RUSSIAN FED.

UKRAINE

NETHERLANDS

POLAND

ITALY

MOLDOVA REP.

DENMARK

TURKEY

FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN

Target

25D
28D
26D
27D

30B
31B
32B
29B

31C
32C
30C
20C

33D
34D
32D

25A
28A
26A
27A

28B
27B
25B
26B

20A
32A
31A
30A

28C
25C
26C
27C

34C
35C
33C

33B
35B
34B

37A
36A
38A

Name

NEUSIUS, Bastian
BRUHL, Christian
MULLER, Kai
LANGKABEL, Rick

SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy
SHAGDAROV, Bato
SANZHIEV, Bair

RYGZYNQV, Erdeni

MARCHENKO, Dmytro
SENYUK, Taras
PIDOPRYHORA, Artem
DUDNYK, Denys

VAN DEN BERG, Bas
VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal
VAN HAAREN, Vincent

KLODA, Marcin
ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz
GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz
WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej

PIVARI, Simone
MOCCIA, Tommaso
BENNATI, Jacopo
FARAONI, Simone

VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru
DANCQV, Dmitri
MUNTEANU, Sergiu
MATRUC, Mihail

DEGN, Steffen
LAURSEN, Bjarne
THEILGAARD, Morten
SOERENSEN, Nick

SUGETIREN, Ugurcan
ESE, Tunc
OZKAYA, Umut Berkin

LEFEBVRE, Anthony
MARTRET, Olivier
VALLADONT, Jean-Charles

FOULKES, Andrew
HARDING, Keith
CROFT, Glen

668
640
627
618

650
642
634
608

659
632
632
627

657
634
621

647
633
631
631

640
633
621
578

647
630
617
608

649
624
613
578

629
613
610

632
631
585

605
593
585

Points Total

1935

1926

1923

1912

1911

1894

1894

1886

1852

1848

1783



Recurve Cadet Men

12 ESP

13 ROM

14 EST

SPAIN

ROMENIA

ESTONIA

36D
35D
37D

29D
30D
31D

34A
33A
35A

NUNEZ, Alvaro
SANTANA, Ignacio
ARANDA, Daniel

MARCU, Razvan
BODNAR, Alexandru
RISTEI, Stefan

AAVER, Siim
ENNEMUIST, Eerik
HABAKUK, Lauri

596
596
559

625
619
495

601
596
506

1751

1739

1703



Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Women

Country
1 RUS RUSSIAN FED.
2 UKR UKRAINE
3 GER GERMANY
4 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
5 POL POLAND
6 FRA FRANCE
7 TUR TURKEY
8 ITA ITALY
9 EST ESTONIA

Target

11C
13C
12C
10C

8A
A
9A
6A

6D
9D
7D
8D

8C
9C
6C

13B
12B
11B
10B

8B
9B
6B
7B

13D
14D
15D

10D
11D
12D

13A
12A
11A
10A

Name

PEROVA, Ksenia
KUULAR, Sonamaa

BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya

STEPANOVA, Inna

YAVORSKA, Kateryna
VESELOVSKA, Maryna
VASYLYK, Iryna
HALETSKA, Kateryna

RICHTER, Elena
KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin
DUSCHA, Nicole
MULLER, Eva

SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela
TYMKIVOVA, Lucie
SPALENKOVA, Eva
PANIKOVA, Zuzana

JURASZ, Joanna
WITOS, Ilwona
SLIWA , Anna
DUKLAND, Natalia

LEBECQUE, Pascale
SUSKI, Daphne
GUTHWASSER, Gaelle
LAVOISIER, Anais

GEZER, Sabriye
OZDEMIR, Kiibra
KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem

FERIOLI, Sara
ZANONI, Elisa
FILIPPI, Gloria

VARIK, Liis
KASAK, Bessi
KURISOO, Tuuli
LUIK, Piret

638
633
621
581

649
627
603
602

622
619
619
598

645
607
605
602

621
617
616
605

621
594
570
569

629
577
567

626
575
543

581
551
546
507

Points Total

1892

1879

1860

1857

1854

1785

1773

1744

1678



Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men

1 DEN

2 RUS

3 HUN

4 GER

Country
DENMARK

RUSSIAN FED.

HUNGARY

GERMANY

Target

20A
19A
22A
21A

20B
19B
21B

20D
19D
21D

19C
21C
20C

Compound Cadet Women

1 POL

Country
POLAND

Target

1A
2A
4A
3A

Name

NOERGAARD, Mikkel
ERIKSEN, Lasse
JENSEN, Martin
JENSEN, Morten

KURCHENKO, Sergey
KRYUCHKOV, Petr
ANANDAEV, Bair

SZEDLAR Jun., Janos
BERENCSI, Balazs
LAZAR Jun., Istvan

MEIER, Jens
VOHS, Alexander
THIELE, Florian

Name

PODA, Angelika
SUCHON, Klaudia
GASIOREK, Marta
MUCHA, Karolina

Points Total

678
668
662
650

682
658
646

672
670
637

654
646
646

2008

1986

1979

1946

Points Total

551
473
464
424

1488



Tgt.

Quali

Name

Nation Score

10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

1 [PALERMO, Yoann

[Fra] 103] 1st Place

2 [GOMEZ, Andres

[esp| 102] 2nd Place

3 [HAVELKO, Yuriy

Jukr] 109] 3rd Place

4 |GIROUILLE, Romain

|FRA] 106] 4th Place

1 656 | DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL| e Name Nation_Score
54 19A|DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek JPoL| 158
33[19A]604 [STOJKOVIC, Danijel SLO | *155]19B[STOJKOVIC, Danijel [sto] 141] 1 Name Nation  Score
32]198{606 [YILDIZ, Ogiin TUR| 155] 28A|DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek |PoL| 154
17 [20A|622  |WEISS, Christian GER| 150 28B|WEISS, Christian |GER| 160
43 [208]449 |GRUSECKIS, Germans LAT | 126]20A|WEISS, Christian |GER| 159
49 20B|ANGARKHAEV, Viadimir __|[RUS| 154 gt Name Nation _Score
16| [625 [|ANGARKHAEV, Viadimir  [RUS] 28 |WEISS, Christian |GER[ 94
9 639 |NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS i 29 |[PALERMO, Yoann |FrRA| 107
56 21A|NIKOLAEV, Alexey Jrus]| 156
41]21Al591  |LIE, Jesper DEN]| 136J21B|UGURLU, Enes |TUR| 147
241218614 [UGURLU, Enes TUR| 149 29A|NIKOLAEYV, Alexey |rRus| 159
25 [22A]614 [HUHTALA, Juuso FIN | 140 29B|PALERMO, Yoann |FRA| 163
40 [228]592 |DREVJANY, Jan cze| 127]22A]HUHTALA, Juuso [FIN | 146
57 22B|PALERMO, Yoann JFRA| 161 Tot Name Nation ~Score
s| ]640 [PALERMO, Yoann FRA ¥ 1 [PALERMO, Yoann |FRA] 106
5 642 |DECKER, Gilles LUX i 2 |GIROUILLE, Romain |FRA| 103
50 23A|DECKER, Gilles JLux]| 162
3712341600  [SENYK, Martyn UKR| 159]23B|SENYK, Martyn Jukr| 147
23]238]611 [VIEL, Daniele ITA | 134 30A|DECKER, Gilles |Lux] 160
21 [24A]616 |BEZDENEZHNYKH, lvan _ |RUS| 152 30B|BORODIN, Alexey |rus| 159
2248|568 |KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs LAT | 130J24A|BEZDENEZHNYKH, lvan___[RUS[ 154
5 24B|BORODIN, Alexey |Rus]| 158 Final
12| 1636_|BORODIN, Alexey RUS|  + 30 | DECKER, Gilles JLux] 100 1st and 2nd place
13 636 |FLOTO, Florian GER i 31 |GIROUILLE, Romain |FRA| 108
52 25A|FLOTO, Florian |GER| 158
4s[25A|556  |GLESENER, Daniel LUX | 120J25B|ZANIK, Taras Jukr| 152
20|258]618 [ZANIK, Taras UKR| 149 31A|FLOTO, Florian |GER] 161
20 [26A]611 |CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL | 147 31B|GIROUILLE, Romain |FRA| 162
3 [268]601 |GALIK, Martin SVK ] 150J26A| GALIK, Martin [svk] 148
61 26B|GIROUILLE, Romain |FRA| 160
4] 646 |GIROUILLE, Romain FRA]  +
3 647 _|DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR| ¥
52 27A|DZHULA, Volodymyr Jukr| 158
3s[27Al602  |[TORRES, Daniel ESP | 158]27B| TORRES, Daniel |EsP| 151
20|278{609 [TACCA, Davide ITA | 145 32A|DZHULA, Volodymyr Jukr[ 151
19 [284]618 |FIDERSEK, Matej SLO| 153 32B|HAVELKO, Yuriy JUKR| 156
45 [288]509 | TARASENKO, Valentins LAT | 121]28A]FIDERSEK, Matej |sLo] 153
51 28B|HAVELKO, Yuriy Jukr| 158
11| [627 [HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR|  # 32 |HAVELKO, Yuriy Jukr[ 102 Final
[ 637__|ANDREAS, Milan CZE| * 33 |ANDREAS, Milan [cze| 101 3rd and 4th place
54 290A]ANDREAS, Milan |Jcze| 154
43|29A/569 [HENCKELS, Jerry LUX | 147J29B[MURMANN, Taj |DEN| 146
221298614 [MURMANN, Taj DEN| 154 33A]ANDREAS, Milan |cze| 162
27 [30A]611  [SIMON, Franck FRA| 156 33B|SIMON, Franck |FRA| 145
as [308]599 |LUKANCIC, Jadran SLO| 135]30A]SIMON, Franck |FRA] 156
59 30B|AUBERT, Thomas |FRA| 152
s| ]641 [AUBERT, Thomas FRA ¥ 3 [HAVELKO, Yuriy Jukr] 98
7 641 |GOMEZ, Andres ESP i 4 |GOMEZ, Andres |EsP] 109
58 31A|GOMEZ, Andres |EsP| 159
30[31A[594 [POTOCNIK, Gasper SLO| 139]31B[ZANGERL, Stefan |auT| 152
251318612 [ZANGERL, Stefan AUT| 149 34A|GOMEZ, Andres |EsP] 160
23_[324614 |MORGANTE, Enrico ITA | 139 34B|MORGANTE, Enrico |ITA | 157
42 [328]590 | TAPPER, Martin SWE| 137]32A[MORGANTE, Enrico JITa | 157
55, 32B|HARTMANN, Daniel |GER| 153
10| [639 |[HARTMANN, Daniel GER|  # 34 |GOMEZ, Andres |Esp| 108
15 627 |MORILLO, Daniel ESP i 35 [MORILLO, Daniel |ESP| 99
50 33A[MORILLO, Daniel ESP] 159 R
471337504 _[VIHER, Priit EST| 126 3BBIKOLAY. Tayfun ITURI 156 Semi Final
18338]621 |KOLAY, Tayfun TUR| 156] 35A]MORILLO, Daniel |Esp| 161 1/4 Final
a1 [34A]608 | JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO| 147 35B|NESPOLI, Mauro ITA | 155
3 [348]602 | JAKOBSEN, Franz DEN]| 145]34AJJAKOPOVIC, Josip |cro[ 149
63 34B|NESPOLI, Mauro [ITAa | 152
2| Jes5 [NESPOLI, Mauro ITA +

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination
Recurve Junior Men

1/8 Elimination

Recurve Junior Men

Final



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN

Recurve Junior Men

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name [Nation | Quali] 1/32] w16] w8 w4] 1/2]Final |
01. PALERMO, Yoann FRA 640 * 161 163 107 106 103
02. GOMEZ, Andres ESP 641 * 159 160 108 109 102
03. HAVELKO, Yuriy UKR 627 * 158 156 102 98 109
04. GIROUILLE, Romain FRA 646 * 160 162 108 103 106
05. ANDREAS, Milan CZE 637 * 154 162 101
06. DECKER, Gilles LUX 642 * 162 160 100
07. MORILLO, Daniel ESP 627 * 159 161 99
08. WEISS, Christian GER 622 150 159 160 94
09. FLOTO, Florian GER 636 * 158 161
10. NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 639 * 156 159
BORODIN, Alexey RUS 636 * 158 159

12. MORGANTE, Enrico ITA 614 139 157 157

13. NESPOLI, Mauro ITA 655 * 152 155

14. DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL 656 * 158 154

15. DZHULA, Volodymyr UKR 647 * 158 151

16. SIMON, Franck FRA 611 156 156 145

17. KOLAY, Tayfun TUR 621 156 156

18. ANGARKHAEV, Viadimir RUS 625 * 154
BEZDENEZHNYKH, Ivan RUS 616 152 154

20. FIDERSEK, Mategj SLO 618 153 153

21. HARTMANN, Danidl GER 639 * 153

22. ZANIK, Taras UKR 618 149 152
AUBERT, Thomas FRA 641 * 152
ZANGERL, Stefan AUT 612 149 152

25. TORRES, Daniel ESP 602 158 151

26. JAKOPOVIC, Josip CRO 608 147 149

27. GALIK, Martin SVK 601 150 148

28. UGURLU, Enes TUR 614 149 147
SENYK, Martyn UKR 600 159 147

30. HUHTALA, Juuso FIN 614 140 146
MURMANN, Tgj DEN 614 154 146

32. STOJXKOVIC, Danijel SLO 604 *155 141

33. YILDIZ, Ogiin TUR 606 155

34. CALLEWAERT, Pedro BEL 611 147
HENCKELS, Jerry LUX 569 147

36. TACCA, Davide ITA 609 145
JAKOBSEN, Franz DEN 602 145

38. POTOCNIK, Gasper SLO 594 139

39. TAPPER, Martin SWE 590 137

40. LIE, Jesper DEN 591 136

41. LUKANCIC, Jadran SLO 599 135

42. VIEL, Daniele ITA 611 134

43. KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs LAT 568 130

44. DREVJANY, Jan CZE 592 127

45. GRUSECKIS, Germans LAT 449 126
VIHER, Priit EST 504 126

47. TARASENKO, Valentins LAT 509 121

48. GLESENER, Daniel LUX 556 120



Quali

Name

Nation Score

10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

1 |TONETTA, Elena

[TA | o5] 1stPlace

2 [DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava

[rus| 93] 2nd Place

1 [ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya

Jrus] 101] 3rd Place

2 |BERZINA, Zane

[taT| 85] 4th Place

1 645 |DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS *f Tot Name Nation Score
54 1A[DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava __[RUS[ 149
33| 1579 [UYAR, Didem TUR| 131] 1B |ZLENDER, Maja |SLo]| 145] ot Name Naiion  Score
32| 18{581 [ZLENDER, Maja SLO| 146 19A|DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava___[RUS[ 159
17 611 |CAKIR, Merve TUR i 19B|CAKIR, Merve |TUR| 149
4 2A|CAKIR, Merve [Tur[ 152
49 2B |BLOM, Dorien INED| 146 gt Name Nation ~Score
1] [613 [BLOM, Dorien NED|  # 19 [DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava__[RUS[ 103
9 625 |LOKLUOGLU, Begl TUR i 20 [LEVEN, Nadine |GER| 97
56 3A [LOKLUOGLU, Begill [Tur[ 148
41l 2A[550 JLAURSEN, Louise K. DEN| 136] 3B |LEVEN, Nadine |GER| 153
24| 281596 [LEVEN, Nadine GER| 153] 20A|LEVEN, Nadine |GER] 161
s | 3A[594 [SARBU, Luminita ROM| 134 20B|LIPIARSKA, Karina [PoL| 158
20 | 3B]564 |KALINICHENKO, Milana  JUKR| 149 4A [KALINICHENKO, Milana__ JUKR[ 137
57 48 |LIPIARSKA, Karina JpoL| 150 Tot Name Nation ~Score
5| ]629 [LIPIARSKA, Karina POL ¥ 1 [DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava___[RUS] 101
5 633 |ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS i 2 |ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya |rRus| 98
60 5A |[ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya |rRus| 159
37l 4A]569 |CURELAR, Corina ROM| 141] 5B |CURELAR, Corina JrOM| 138
23] 4B]592 |GANSEN, Melanie GER| 136 21A|[ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya |rRus| 151
21| 5A[599 |FRANGILLI, Carla ITA | 131 21B|SKLODOWSKA, Anna |PoL| 149
4| 5B]265 |MARKEVICA, leva LAT | 80] 6A[FRANGILLI, Carla JITa | 146
5 6B | SKLODOWSKA, Anna [PoL] 152 Final
12| 624 |SKLODOWSKA, Anna POL|  + 21 |ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya  [RUS| 104 1st and 2nd place
13 622 |DOBRYEVA, Galyna UKR i 22 [LIONETTI, Pia Carmen [ITA | 100
52 7A|DOBRYEVA, Galyna Jukr[ 146
a5, 7B [URITESCU, Andreea |rROM| 147
2] Je01 JURITESCU, Andreea ROM[  # 22A|URITESCU, Andreea |rRoM[ 160
20| 6A[585 |NIEMIEC, Urszula POL|[ 151 22B|LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA | 162
3 | 6B]574 |DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA| 139] 8A[NIEMIEC, Urszula JPoL| 141
61 8B |LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITa | 155
4] 1633 [LIONETTI, Pia Carmen ITA +
3 634 |KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina [RUS|  *
62 9A [KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina [RUS| 150
35| 7A]575 |DUPIN, Cecile FRA| 140] 9B |RENAULT, Elodie |FRA| 141
20| 78584 |RENAULT, Elodie FRA| 147 23A|[KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina [RUS[ 161
19 606 |BADMAYEVA, Erzhena RUS i 23B|POSSNER, Susanne |GER| 155
4 10A|BADMAYEVA, Erzhena___[RUS] 151
51 10B|POSSNER, Susanne |GER| 158
1] [621 [POSSNER, Susanne GER|  # 23 |[KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina [RUS| 93 Final
1 624_|BURGESS, Charlotte GBR[ % 24 |BERZINA, Zane [caT] 96 3rd and 4th place
54 11A|BURGESS, Charlotte |GBR| 150
3] 84532 |BLUMENTALE, Liga LAT | 114]11B[BERZINA, Zane JLAT [ 155
22| 88599 |BERZINA, Zane LAT | 149 24A[BERZINA, Zane |LAT [ 152
27 | 9A[592  [TUR, Esperanza ESP| 123 24B|KRIZE, Barbara |sLo| 138
s | 9B]567 |KRIZE, Barbara sLo| 137]12A]KRIZE, Barbara [sLo] 142
59 12B]VANDEVOORDE, Aurore  |BEL | 128
s| ]629 |VANDEVOORDE, Aurore  [BEL ¥ 3 [BERZINA, Zane LAaT ] 86
7 629 |BEBESHKO, Oleksandra  |UKR i 4 [TONETTA, Elena [ITa | 96
58 13A|BEBESHKO, Oleksandra__ [UKR] 154
3510|564 |VERBIC, Darja SLO| 141J13B|CALLONI, llaria [ITAa | 127
25]1108{594 [CALLONI, Ilaria ITA | 145 25A|BEBESHKO, Oleksandra__[UKR[ 151
23 [11A]597 |SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi ESP | 150 25B|UNRUH, Lisa |GER| *151
2> 118|546 |BARANAUSKAITE, Lina_ |LTU | 121]14A]SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi [EsP] 144
55, 14BJUNRUH, Lisa |GER| 156
10| [624 [UNRUH, Lisa GER|  # 25 JUNRUH, Lisa |GER] 100
15 613 |TONETTA, Elena ITA i 26 [TONETTA, Elena [ITA | 104
50 15A| TONETTA, Elena ITA ] 150 A
a7 1SBIFOULON. Magali IESPI 145 Semi Final
18] |608 [FOULON, Magali ESP ¥ 26A| TONETTA, Elena ITA | 158 1/4 Final
a1 [12A581 |LARSSON, Petra SWE[ 131 26B|RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya JUKR| 156
128|579 |PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda POL | 154]16A[PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda JPoL| 144
63 16B|RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya Jukr| 157
2| ]640 |RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya UKR]  +

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination
Recurve Junior Women

1/8 Elimination

Recurve Junior Women

Final



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN

Recurve Junior Women

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name [Nation | Quali] 1/32] w16] w8 w4] 1/2]Final |
01. TONETTA, Elena ITA 613 * 150 158 104 96 95
02. DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 645 * 149 159 103 101 93
03. ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya RUS 633 * 159 151 104 98 101
04. BERZINA, Zane LAT 599 149 155 152 96 86 85
05. LIONETTI, PiaCarmen ITA 633 * 155 162 100
UNRUH, Lisa GER 624  * 156*151 100

07. LEVEN, Nadine GER 596 153 153 161 97

08. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina  RUS 634 * 150 161 93

09. URITESCU, Andreea ROM 601 * 147 160

10. LIPIARSKA, Karina POL 629 * 150 158

11. RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya UKR 640 * 157 156

12. POSSNER, Susanne GER 621  * 158 155

13. BEBESHKO, Oleksandra UKR 629 * 154 151

14. CAKIR, Merve TUR 611 * 152 149
SKLODOWSKA, Anna POL 624 * 152 149

16. KRIZE, Barbara SLO 567 137 142 138

17. BADMAYEVA, Erzhena RUS 606 * 151

18. BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 624 * 150

19. LOKLUOGLU, Begiil TUR 625  * 148

20. BLOM, Dorien NED 613 * 146

21. FRANGILLI, Carla ITA 599 131 146
DOBRYEVA, Gayna UKR 622 * 146

23. ZLENDER, Mga SLO 581 146 145
FOULON, Magali ESP 608 * 145

25. SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi ESP 597 150 144
PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda POL 579 154 144

27. NIEMIEC, Urszula POL 585 151 141
RENAULT, Elodie FRA 584 147 141

29. CURELAR, Corina ROM 569 141 138

30. KALINICHENKO, Milana UKR 564 149 137

31. VANDEVOORDE, Aurore BEL 629 * 128

32. CALLONI, llaria ITA 594 145 127

33. VERBIC, Darja SLO 564 141

34. DUPIN, Cecile FRA 575 140

35. DENARNAUD, Lucille FRA 574 139

36. LAURSEN, LouiseK. DEN 550 136
GANSEN, Méelanie GER 592 136

38. SARBU, Luminita ROM 594 134

39. UYAR, Didem TUR 579 131
LARSSON, Petra SWE 581 131

41. TUR, Esperanza ESP 592 123

42. BARANAUSKAITE, Lina LTU 546 121

43. BLUMENTALE, Liga LAT 532 114

44. MARKEVICA, leva LAT 265 80



Tgt.

Quali

Name

Nation Score

10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

1 [NEUSIUS, Bastian

[Ger] 112] 1st Place

2 [RYGZYNOV, Erdeni

|rus| 108] 2nd Place

3 [MARCHENKO, Dmytro

Jukr] 106] 3rd Place

4 |SANZHIEV, Bair

[Rus| 97| 4th Place

1 668 [NEUSIUS, Bastian GER] | o Name Nation_Score
54 23A|NEUSIUS, Bastian |GER| 168
as[16A] 617 [MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA| 163J238[MUNTEANU, Sergiu [MDA[ 159] 1 Name Nation _Score
32|168] 618 [LANGKABEL, Rick GER| 161 28A|NEUSIUS, Bastian |GER] 166
17_|17A] 632 [PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR| 159 28B|SENYUK, Taras JuKr| 153
43 [178] 584 |GILLIERON, Romain sul | 166]24A[GILLIERON, Romain |sui | 1s8
9|18/ 578 [FARAONI, Simone ITA | 147]24B|SENYUK, Taras |UKR] *158 ot Name Nation _ Score
15]188| 632 |SENYUK, Taras UKR| 154 28 [NEUSIUS, Bastian |GeR[ 112
s |19A] 640 [BRUHL, Christian GER| 152 29 [MULLER, Kai |GER| 108
s |198] 506 |HABAKUK, Lauri £ST | 133]25A]BRUHL, Christian |GER| 1585
41]20A] 596 [NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP | 146]25B|MULLER, Kai |GER| 162
241208 627 [MULLER, Kai GER| 161 29A|MULLER, Kai |GER] 160
25 [21A] 626 [CSOREGH, Pal HUNJ| 159 29B|CSOREGH, Pal |HUN| 155
40 [218] 601 |AAVER, Siim EST | 153]26A[CSOREGH, Pal [HUN] 160
s7[22A 495 [RISTEI, Stefan ROM| 129J26B[SHAGDAROV, Bato [Rus] 158 Tgt. Name Nation _Score
s|228] 642 |SHAGDAROV, Bato RUs| 163] 1 [NEUSIUS, Bastian |GER] 108
5 649 [DEGN, Steffen DEN i 2 |SANZHIEV, Bair |rUS| 104
50 27A|DEGN, Steffen |DEN] 156
a7[23A] 608 [MATRUC, Mihail MDA]| 153]27B|MATRUC, Mihail ]MDA[ 152
231238 621 [BENNATI, Jacopo ITA | 152 30A|DEGN, Steffen |DEN] 152
21 [24A] 630 [DANCOV, Dmitri MDA| 154 30B|SANZHIEV, Bair |Rus| 162
4 [248] 593 |HARDING, Keith GBR]| 156]28A[HARDING, Keith |GBR[ 153
s3[25A] 559 JARANDA, Daniel ESP | 154]28B|SANZHIEV, Bair |RUS| 160 Final
12258 634 [SANZHIEV, Bair RUsS| 163] 30 |SANZHIEV, Bair JrRuS] 108 1st and 2nd place
15 [26A] 633 [MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA | 155 31 [SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy |RUS| 103
s2 |268] 567 |LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR| 139]29A]MOCCIA, Tommaso JITa | 151
25]27A] 590 [HARCARIK, Filip SVK | 144]29B|WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej [POL| 154
20[278] 631 [WOICIECHOWSKI, Andrzej [POL | 158 31A|WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej [POL| 155
29 |28A] 621 [VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED| 151 31B[SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy |rus| 158
35 [288] 610 |OZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR| 158]30A]6ZKAYA, Umut Berkin JTUR]| 165
61 30B|SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy |RUS| 166
4| 650 |SAMOYLOV, Dmitri RUS|  +
3 657 |VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED| ¥
52 31A]VAN DEN BERG, Bas INED| 164
35]29A| 613 [THEILGAARD, Morten DEN| 157]31B[THEILGAARD, Morten |DEN| 145
30|298] 620 [HAUTAMAKI, Juho FIN | 152 32A] VAN DEN BERG, Bas |NED[ 161
19 [30A] 631 [MARTRET, Olivier FRA| 163 32B|MARTRET, Olivier |FrRA| 163
45 |308] 585 [VALLADONT, Jean-Charles [FRA| 152]32A]|MARTRET, Olivier [FRAT 163
51]31A] 569 [ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU | 143]32B[ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz |PoL| 159
14318 633 |ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL| 161 32 [MARTRET, Olivier |FRA 101 Final
1 [324] 634 |VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal |[NED| 164] 33 |RYGZYNOV, Erdeni [rRus| 108 3rd and 4th place
s [328] 543 [BARANAUSKAS, Adomas [LTU | 131]33A[VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal [NED| 168
23|33A] 596 [ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST | 161J33B[ENNEMUIST, Eerik |EsT| 152
22338] 629 [SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR| 153 33A]VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal [NED| 155
27_|34Al 624 [LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN| 148 33B|RYGZYNOV, Erdeni |rus| 166
as [348] 608 |RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS| 159]34A|RYGZYNOV, Erdeni Jrus]| 160
59 34B|VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru  [MDA] 151
5 647 |VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru_[MDA] 3 [RYGZYNOV, Erdeni |rRus] 111
7 647 |[KLODA, Marcin POL i 4 [MARCHENKO, Dmytro JuKr| 103
58 35A]KLODA, Marcin JPoL| 160
39]35A] 605 [FOULKES, Andrew GBR| 156]35B|FOULKES, Andrew |GBR| 144
251358 625 [MARCU, Razvan ROM| 149 34A]KLODA, Marcin |PoL| 158
23 [36A] 627 [DUDNYK, Denys UKR| 154 34B|SANTANA, Ignacio |Esp| 160
42 [368] 596 |SANTANA, Ignacio ESP | 159J36A[ SANTANA, Ignacio |EsP| 159
5s[37A] 527 [HLADKY, Marek SvK | 145]36B|PIVARI, Simone [ITA | 154
10378 640 |PIVARI, Simone ITA | 156 34 | SANTANA, Ignacio |Esp[ 102
15384l 632 |LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA| 170 35 [MARCHENKO, Dmytro JUKR| 105
so |388] 578 |SOERENSEN, Nick DEN]| 140J37A]LEFEBVRE, Anthony |FRA| 156 Semi Final
47[39A] 585 |CROFT, Glen GBR| 146]37B|CROFT, Glen |GBR| 148 émi Fina
1398 631 |GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz [POL | 144] 35A|LEFEBVRE, Anthony |FRA] 163 1/4 Final
31 |40Al 619 [BODNAR, Alexandru ROM| 156 35B|MARCHENKO, Dmytro JUukr| 165
a|408] 613 |ESE, Tunc TUR| 165]38A]ESE, Tunc [Tur| 158
63 38B|MARCHENKO, Dmytro JukRr| 162
2 659 |MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR]  +

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination
Recurve Cadet Men

1/8 Elimination

Recurve Cadet Men

Final



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN

Recurve Cadet Men

Olympic Round

| Rk] [Name [Nation | Quai] 1/32] 116] w8 1/4] 1/2|Final |

01. NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 668 * 168 166 112 108 111

02. RYGZYNOQV, Erdeni RUS 608 159 160 166 108 111 108

03. MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 659 * 162 165 105 103 106

04. SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 634 163 160 162 108 104 97

05. MULLER, Kai GER 627 161 162 160 108

06. SAMOQYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 650 * 166 158 103

07. SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 596 159 159 160 102

08. MARTRET, Olivier FRA 631 163 163 163 101

09. LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 632 170 156 163

10. VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 657 * 164 161

11. KLODA, Marcin POL 647 * 160 158

12. CSOREGH, Pal HUN 626 159 160 155
WOJICIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 631 158 154 155
VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 634 164 168 155

15. SENYUK, Taras UKR 632 154*158 153

16. DEGN, Steffen DEN 649 * 156 152

17. OZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 610 158 165

18. MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 617 163 159
ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 633 161 159

20. GILLIERON, Romain SuUl 584 166 158

21. SHAGDAROQV, Bato RUS 642 163 158
ESE, Tunc TUR 613 165 158

23. BRUHL, Christian GER 640 152 155

24. PIVARI, Simone ITA 640 156 154

25. HARDING, Keith GBR 593 156 153

26. MATRUC, Mihail MDA 608 153 152
ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 596 161 152

28. MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 633 155 151
VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA 647 * 151

30. CROFT, Glen GBR 585 146 148

31. THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 613 157 145

32. FOULKES, Andrew GBR 605 156 144

33. LANGKABEL, Rick GER 618 161

34. PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR 632 159

35. BODNAR, Alexandru ROM 619 156

36. DANCOQOV, Dmitri MDA 630 154
ARANDA, Dani€l ESP 559 154
DUDNYK, Denys UKR 627 154

39. AAVER, Sim EST 601 153
SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR 629 153

41. BENNATI, Jacopo ITA 621 152
HAUTAMAKI, Juho FIN 620 152
VALLADONT, Jean-Charles FRA 585 152

44, VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 621 151

45. MARCU, Razvan ROM 625 149

46. LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 624 148

47. FARAONI, Simone ITA 578 147

48. NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 596 146

49. HLADKY, Marek SVK 527 145

50. HARCARIK, Filip SVK 590 144
GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz ~ POL 631 144

52. ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU 569 143

53. SOERENSEN, Nick DEN 578 140

54. LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 567 139

55. HABAKUK, Lauri EST 506 133

56. BARANAUSKAS, Adomas LTU 543 131

57. RISTEI, Stefan ROM 495 129



Quali

Name

Nation Score

10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

1 |KUULAR, Sonamaa

[rus] 105] 1st Place

2 |BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya|RUS| 102| 2nd Place

1 |VESELOVSKA, Maryna

Jukr] 103] 3rd Place

2 |[DUKLAND, Natalia

|PoL |

99| 4th Place

1 649 |YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR] ] ot Name Nation_Score
54 6A | YAVORSKA, Kateryna Jukr| 161
33| 1A[579  [JAGER, Maja DEN| 141] 6B |VARIK, Liis |EST| 134] 10t Name Naiion  Score
22| 18]581 [VARIK, Liis EST| 142 19A| YAVORSKA, Kateryna Jukr] 159
17 619 |DUSCHA, Nicole GER i 19B|DUSCHA, Nicole |GER| 148
4 7A|DUSCHA, Nicole |GER[ 142
49 7B |[KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin |GER| 141 gt Name Nation _Score
1] [619 [|KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER|  # 19 | YAVORSKA, Kateryna Jukr[ 90
9 626 |FERIOLI, Sara ITA i 20 [ VESELOVSKA, Maryna JuKr| 106
56 8A |FERIOLI, Sara JITa | 148
41 2A[551  [KASAK, Bessi EST| 137] 8B|VASYLYK, Iryna JukRr| 153
24] 28{603 [VASYLYK, Iryna UKR| 147 20A[VASYLYK, Iryna Jukr[ 149
25| 3A[602  |PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE| 142 20B|VESELOVSKA, Maryna__ |UKR]| 163
40 |3B]554 |KARJALA, Eveliina FIN | 127] 9A[PANIKOVA, Zuzana Jcze]| 149
57 9B |VESELOVSKA, Maryna Jukr| 159 Tot Name Nation ~Score
s| ]627 |VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR|  # 1 [VESELOVSKA, Maryna __ [UKR] 103
5 633 |KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS i 2 |KUULAR, Sonamaa |rRus| 105
60 10A[KUULAR, Sonamaa JrRus| 157
7] 4A[569 [LAVOISIER, Anais FRA| 148]10B[LAVOISIER, Anais [FRA] 144
23] 48]598 [MULLER, Eva GER| 147 21A|[KUULAR, Sonamaa |rRus| 162
21 | 5A[607  [TYMKIVOVA, Lucie CZE| 156 21B|STRUYF, Sabrina |BEL | 159
4| 581543 |FILIPPI, Gloria ITA | 147J11A] TYMKIVOVA, Lucie |cze| 147
5 11B|STRUYF, Sabrina [BEL] 149 Final
2] 622 |STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 4 21 [KUULAR, Sonamaa |Rus] 110 1st and 2nd place
13 621 |LEBECQUE, Pascale FRA i 22 |LEBECQUE, Pascale |FRA| 108
52 12A|LEBECQUE, Pascale |FRA| 162
45| 6A]507 JLUIK, Piret EST | 122J12B|BLANCO, Monica |ESP| 150
20| 68608 [BLANCO, Monica Esp| 153] 22A|LEBECQUE, Pascale |FRA] 155
20 | 7A]596 [MEASURES, Angelina GBR| 146] 22B|DEGN, Randi |DEN| 143
3 | 7B]570 |GUTHWASSER, Gaelle FRA| 133]13A|MEASURES, Angelina |GBR[ 135
61 13B|DEGN, Randi |DEN]| 150
4] 633 |DEGN, Randi DEN|  +
3 638 |PEROVA, Ksenia RUS| ¥
62 14A[PEROVA, Ksenia JrRus| 157
35| 8A[575 [ZANONI, Elisa ITA | 147J14B|ZANONI, Elisa [ITAa | 132
20| 88594 [SUSKI, Daphne FRA| 142 23A|PEROVA, Ksenia |rRus| 162
19 [9af616 [SLIWA, Anna POL| 152 23B|SLIWA , Anna [PoL| 151
4| 9B|446 |JURGAITYTE, Gaile LTU | 124]15A]SLIWA , Anna [PoL [ 147
51 15B]JURASZ, Joanna |PoL| 147
11| [621 [JURASZ, Joanna POL ¥ 23 |PEROVA, Ksenia |rRus| 101 Final
1 622 |BULIGA, Ecaterina MDA[ % 24 |DUKLAND, Natalia [PoL] 109 3rd and 4th place
54 16A|BULIGA, Ecaterina ]MDA] 150
4310A|546  [KURISOO, Tuuli EST | 126]16B|DUKLAND, Natalia |PoL| 154
22|1108{605 [DUKLAND, Natalia POL| 160 24A|DUKLAND, Natalia |PoL| 152
27 [11A]601 [DELGADO, Irene ESP| 158 24B|GEZER, Sabriye |TUR| 149
a8 |118]567 |KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem TUR| 153]17A]DELGADO, Irene |Esp[ 137
59 17B|GEZER, Sabriye |TUR]| 150
s| ]629 |GEZER, Sabriye TUR ¥ 3 [DUKLAND, Natalia |PoL] o7
7 627 |BULIGA, Olga MDA * 4 |BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya|RUS| 104
58 18A|BULIGA, Olga |MDA| 147
30|12A[560 |DE GIULI, Valentine Sul | 139]18B[HALETSKA, Kateryna JUKR[ 157
25]1128{602 |HALETSKA, Kateryna UKR| 156 25A|HALETSKA, Kateryna Jukr[ 160
23_[13A]605 |SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE| 150 25B|RICHTER, Elena |GER] *160
2> 138|549 |SCHOBINGER, Celine Sul | 140J19A]SPALENKOVA, Eva [cze] 136
55, 19B|RICHTER, Elena |GER| 163
10| [622 [RICHTER, Elena GER|  # 25 |RICHTER, Elena |GER[ 102
15 621 |BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya[RUS| ¥ 26 |BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya|RUS| 107
50 20A|BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya|RUS[ 154 —
a7 zoslwwos. Iwona IPOLI 153 Semi Final
18] [617 [WITOS, Iwona POL ¥ 26A|BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya[RUS[ 167 1/4 Final
a1 [14A]581 |STEPANOVA, Inna RUS| 151 26B|SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela  [CZE| 153
148577 |OZDEMIR, Kilbra TUR| 161]21A]6ZDEMIR, Kiibra [Tur[ 148
63 21B|SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela  [cZE]| 159
2| —]645 |SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela  |CzE] 7]

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination
Recurve Cadet Women

1/8 Elimination

Recurve Cadet Women

Final



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN

Recurve Cadet Women

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name [Nation | Quali] 1/32] w16] w8 w4] 1/2]Final |
01. KUULAR, Sonamaa RUS 633 * 157 162 110 105 105
02. BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya RUS 621 * 154 167 107 104 102
03. VESELOVSKA, Maryna UKR 627 * 159 163 106 103 103
04. DUKLAND, Natalia POL 605 160 154 152 109 97 99
05. LEBECQUE, Pascae FRA 621 * 162 155 108
06. RICHTER, Elena GER 622 * 163*160 102
07. PEROVA, Ksenia RUS 638 * 157 162 101
08. YAVORSKA, Kateryna UKR 649~ 161 159 90
09. HALETSKA, Kateryna UKR 602 156 157 160
10. STRUYF, Sabrina BEL 622 * 149 159
11. SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela CZE 645 * 159 153
12. SLIWA , Anna POL 616 152*147 151
13. VASYLYK, Iryna UKR 603 147 153 149
GEZER, Sabriye TUR 629 * 150 149

15. DUSCHA, Nicole GER 619 * 142 148

16. DEGN, Randi DEN 633 * 150 143

17. WITQOS, Iwona POL 617 * 153

18. BLANCO, Monica ESP 608 153 150
BULIGA, Ecaterina MDA 622 * 150

20. PANIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 602 142 149

21. FERIOLI, Sara ITA 626 * 148
OZDEMIR, Kiibra TUR 577 161 148

23. TYMKIVOVA, Lucie CZE 607 156 147
JURASZ, Joanna POL 621 * 147
BULIGA, Olga MDA 627 * 147

26. LAVOISIER, Anais FRA 569 148 144

27. KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin GER 619 * 141

28. DELGADO, Irene ESP 601 158 137

29. SPALENKOVA, Eva CZE 605 150 136

30. MEASURES, Angelina GBR 596 146 135

31. VARIK, Liis EST 581 142 134

32. ZANONI, Elisa ITA 575 147 132

33. KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem TUR 567 153

34. STEPANOVA, Inna RUS 581 151

35. MULLER, Eva GER 598 147
FILIPPI, Gloria ITA 543 147

37. SUSKI, Daphne FRA 594 142

38. JAGER, Mga DEN 579 141

39. SCHOBINGER, Celine SuI 549 140

40. DEGIULLI, Valentine Sul 560 139

41. KASAK, Bess EST 551 137

42. GUTHWASSER, Gaelle FRA 570 133

43. KARJALA, Evdliina FIN 554 127

44. KURISOO, Tuuli EST 546 126

45. JURGAITYTE, Gaile LTU 446 124

46. LUIK, Piret EST 507 122



Tt Quali. Name

Nation

Res.

10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

1] | 691 [GRIMWOOD, Liam leBr |
T e -
2 O -8 (eI nee e 15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN
108 |HEDVALL, Chritian |SWE | 163
17 | 7A | 659 [PIETTE, Laurent [BeL | 1s8
16 |_7B | 660 |[HEDVALL, Christian [swe | 163 Tot Name Nation  Res.
10 JGRIMWOOD, Liam |GBR | 109
11 |SALOMAA, Ahti [FIN | 110]
9 | 8a | 673 [SALOMAA, Anti [FN | 166
24 | 88 | 650 [DALPIAZ, Giordano [ita | 160]
11A _|SALOMAA, Ahti [FIN | 168
118 |ELMAAGACLI, Salit |TUR | 163
25 | 9A | 649 [LEPERS, Mathieu [Fra | 160]
8 | 9B | 675 [ELMAAGACLI, Sdih [Tur | 167 ot Name Nation  Res.
1 |SALOMAA, Ahii [FIN | 107
2 |BODLAJ, Domagoj |CRO |  106]
5 | | 681 [LAURSEN, Patrick [oen |+
28 | ||
12A |LAURSEN, Patrick |DEN | 168
128 |DUCOUP, Thomas |FRA | 162
21 | 10A | 652 Jpucoup, Thomas [rra | 161 ] Tgt Name Nation Res.
12 | 108 | 669 [BASELLI, Loris lita 1 155 Final 1 [SALOMAA, Ahti [FIN_ | 113]
12 |LAURSEN, Patrick |DEN | 109 1st and 2nd place 2 |AYUSHEEV, Dmitry JRUS | 105]
13 |BODLAJ, Domagoj |CRO| 113
13 | 11A | 667 [LUNDGREN, Johan [swe | 165]
20 | 118 ] 654 JELARTS, Kaspars [LaT | 162
13A |LUNDGREN, Johan |SWE | 161]
138 |BODLAJ, Domagoj |CRO | 172
29 | ] |
4 | | 681 [BODLAJ, Domagoj lcro | =+
3 | | 684 [KARACAM, M. Sehin [tfur |+
30 | ||
14A |KARACAM, M. Sahir [TUR | 166
148 |DAMSBO, Michael |DEN | 164
19 | 12a | 655 [TsvBikov, sayan [rus | 159
14 | 128 | 665 JDAMSBO, Michael JoEn | 166 | | | Fina | | | !
14 |KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR | 110 3 |CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN | 112
15 |AYUSHEEV, Dmitry JRUS | 111 3rd and 4th place 4 |BODLAJ, Domagoj JcRO| 104
11 | 13A | 669 [AYUSHEEV, Dmitry [rus | 1s8
22 | 138 | 651 JGOODMAN, Jonathan leBr | 151
15A |AYUSHEEV, Dmitry |[RUS | 171]
158 |BOUL CH, Jean-Philippe |FRA | 159
27 | 14A | 639 [BOULCH, Jean-Philippe [Fra | 165]
6 | 148 ] 678 |GOTTLIEB, Steen JoEn | 156
3 |AYUSHEEV, Dmitry |RUS | 109
4 |CHRISTENSEN, Kasper |DEN | 105
7 | 15A | 677 |CHRISTENSEN, Kasper [oEn | 167
26 | 158 | 648 JVASILIEV, Sayan [rus | 160]
16A | CHRISTENSEN, Kasper |DEN | 170 F- |
168 |RENSCH, Tom Isul | 165 S H F I Ina
23 | 16A | 650 [RENSCH, Tom [sur | 164 emi Fina
10 | 168 ] 670 |DANIELSSON, Robert [swe | 161
16 |CHRISTENSEN, Kasper |DEN | 114
17 |PEINEAU, Sebastien [FRA | 113
15 | 17A | 661 [PYLKKA, Juha [rN | 162
18 | 178 | 655 |sAHIN, Tevfik JTur | 156
17A_|PYLKKA, Juhe [FIN | 162 :
178 |PEINEAU, Sebastien |FRA | 168 1/4 Flnal
31 | ] |
2 | | 689 |PEINEAU, Sebastien | EN

1/16 Elimination

1/8 Elimination

Compound Junior Men



10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Compound Junior Men

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name | Nation | ouai] 116l w8 w4 12] Find]
1. SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 673 166 168 110 107 113
2. AYUSHEEV, Dmitry RUS 669 158 171 111 109 105
3. CHRISTENSEN, Kasper DEN 677 167 170 114 105 112
4. BODLAJ, Domagoj CRO 681 * 172 113 106 104
5. PEINEAU, Sebastien FRA 689 * 168 113
6. KARACAM, M. Sahin TUR 684 * 166 110
7. GRIMWOOD, Liam GBR 691 * 170 109

LAURSEN, Patrick DEN 681 * 168 109
9. RENSCH, Tom SuI 650 164 165
10. DAMSBO, Michagl DEN 665 166 164
11. HEDVALL, Chrigtian SWE 660 163 163
ELMAAGACLI, Saih TUR 675 167 163
13. DUCOUP, Thomas FRA 652 161 162
PYLKKA, Juha FIN 661 162 162
15. LUNDGREN, Johan SWE 667 165 161
16. BOULCH, Jean-Philippe FRA 639 165 159
17. ELARTS, Kaspars LAT 654 162
18. DANIELSSON, Robert SWE 670 161
19. DALPIAZ, Giordano ITA 650 160
LEPERS, Mathieu FRA 649 160
VASILIEV, Sayan RUS 648 160
22. TSYBIKOQV, Sayan RUS 655 159
23. PIETTE, Laurent BEL 659 158
24. GOTTLIEB, Steen DEN 678 156
SAHIN, Tevfik TUR 655 156
26. BASELLI, Loris ITA 669 155
27. GOODMAN, Jonathan GBR 651 151



1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

Tgt.  Quali. Name Nation  Res. H H H
1 [T T [ommsoncaoe e 10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
32 | | | o Name Nation _ Res. :
T TORANSSON Cadie el = 15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN
1B |ERENOGLU, Niliifer |TUR | 155
17 | 1A | 584 [ERENOGLU, Nilifer [Tur | 156
16 | 1B | 609 |GANNE, Magali [Fra | 153 Tot Name Nation  Res.
1 JJOHANSSON, Caroline [swe| 111
2 |ATICI, Mdlike [TUR| 103
9 | | 646 [ATICI, Melike [tfur |+
2 | ||
2A__|ATICI, Melike [TUR | *148]
28 |LANDESFEIND, Carolir |GER | 148
25 | ] |
8 | | 647 |LANDESFEIND, Carolin lcer | = ot Name Nation  Res.
1 |JOHANSSON, Caroline |SWE | 105
2 |BAUMGARTEN, Anje |GER | 106]
5 | | 654 [ZORMAN, Tanja Jcro |+
28 | ||
3A_|ZORMAN, Tanje |CRO | 158
| | I 38 |LONGO, Laure [ITA | 161]
21 . Tot. Name Nation Res.
12 | | 628 JLONGO, Laura a1+ Final 1 |WEISGERBER, Magdi JLux | 108]
3 |LONGO, Laurz [ITA | 104 1st and 2nd place 2 |BAUMGARTEN, Anjz JGER | 95|
4 |BAUMGARTEN, Anje |GER | *104]
13 | | 628 [DANIELSSON, Isabell [swe |+
20 | ||
4A | DANIELSSON, Isabell |SWe | 157,
48 |BAUMGARTEN, Anje |GER | 163
29 | ] |
4 | | 656 |[BAUMGARTEN, Anja lcer | =
3 | | 657 |WEISGERBER, Magali Jeux |+
30 | ||
5A |WEISGERBER, Magdli [LuX | 160
58 |GURIAN, Elist [ITA | 152
10 | 1
14 624 JGURIAN, Elisa ITA * .
— o | 5 |WEISGERBER, Magdl [tox | i Final T JJOHANSSON, Caroline [SWE] 9]
6 |ANASTASIO, Anastasic [ITA | 105 3rd and 4th place 2 |HAEMHOUTS, Petrz |BEL | 97|
11 | | 631 [ANASTASIO, Anastasia |
22 | ||
6A |ANASTASIO, Anastasic [ITA | 161]
6B | GUSTAFSSON, Emilic |SWE | 155
27| ] |
6 | | 653 |GUSTAFSSON, Enilia [swe | =
3 |WEISGERBER, Magdli JLUX | 106
4 |HAEMHOUTS, Petre |BEL | 101
7 | | 651 |YURTSEVER, Tugba [tfur |+
26 | ||
7A |YURTSEVER, Tugba [TUR | 160 Final
78 |PRIEUR, Marion |FRA | 161 s e
28 | 1 Semi Final
10 | | 640 |PRIEUR, Marion |
7 |PRIEUR, Marion [FRA | 102
8 |HAEMHOUTS, Petre |BEL | 108
15 | | 619 [BRAUN, Stefanie lecer |+
o — ] JGER |
8A__|BRAUN, Stefanie GER [ 151 i
88 |HAEMHOUTS, Petre |BEL | 162 1/4 Flnal
31 | ] |
2 | | 658 |[HAEMHOUTS, Petra IseL | =

1/16 Elimination

1/8 Elimination

Compound Junior Women



10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Compound Junior Women

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name | Nation | ouai] 116l w8 w4 12] Find]
1. WEISGERBER, Magali LUX 657 * 160 112 106 108
2. BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 656 * 163 *104 106 95
3. JOHANSSON, Caroline SWE 660 * 159 111 105 99
4, HAEMHOUTS, Petra BEL 658 * 162 108 101 97
5. ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 631 * 161 105
6. LONGO, Laura ITA 628 * 161 104
7. ATICI, Melike TUR 646 * %148 103
8. PRIEUR, Marion FRA 640 * 161 102
9. YURTSEVER, Tugba TUR 651 * 160

10. ZORMAN, Tanja CRO 654 * 158
11. DANIELSSON, Isabell SWE 628 * 157
12. ERENOGLU, Nilufer TUR 584 156 155

GUSTAFSSON, Emilia SWE 653 * 155
14. GURIAN, Elisa ITA 624 * 152
15. BRAUN, Stefanie GER 619 * 151
16. LANDESFEIND, Carolin GER 647 * 148



1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place
4th Place

Tgt.  Quali. Name Nation  Res. H H H
1] | 682 [KURCHENKO, Sergey [rus |+ 10th EMAU AI’Chel’y JunIOr ChamplonShlpS
32 | | o Name Nation _ Res. :

T TRORCIENKS, S505 RUST =2 15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN
108 |THIELE, Florian |GER | 166
17 | 1A | 646 [THIELE, Florian |cer | 167
16 | 1B | 646 |ANANDAEV, Bair [rus | 165 Tot Name Nation  Res.
10 |KURCHENKO, Sergey [RUS | 114
11 |JENSEN, Martin |DEN | 112
9 | | 662 [ENSEN, Martin [oen |+
2 | 1
11A |JENSEN, Martin |DEN | 166
118 |[MARBACHER, Kevin Isul | 164
25 | ] |
8 | | 667 [MARBACHER, Kevin [su | = ot Name Nation  Res.
1 |KURCHENKO, Sergey |RUS | 113
2 |VAN ASTEN, Stefar INED | 104
5 | | 672 |SZEDLAR dun., Janos [Hun |«
28 | ||
12A | SZEDLAR Jun., Janos [HUN | 167,
| | I 128 |KAUPPILA, Aleksi [FIN | 168
21 . Tot. Name Nation  Res.
12 | | 656 [KAUPPILA, Aleks | EI Final 1 |KURCHENKO, Sergey [RUS | 106]
12 |KAUPPILA, Aleks [FIN | 1st and 2nd place 2 |ERIKSEN, Lasse ]DEN [ 05|
13 |VAN ASTEN, Stefar INED | 113
13 | 2A | 654 [MEIER, Jns |cer | 161
20 | 2B | 629 [VAN ASTEN, Stefan INeD | 165
13A |VAN ASTEN, Stefar INED | 169
138 |ARNOLD, Matthew |GBR | 166
29 | ] |
4 | | 673 JARNOLD, Matthew leer | =
3 | | 676 |ROOS, Mikee! [swe |+
30 | ||
14A |ROOS, Mikael |SWE | 168
148 |JENSEN, Morten |DEN | 164
19 | 3A | 637 [LAZAR dun, Istven [Hun | 159
14 | 3B | 650 JJENSEN, Morten JoEn | *1s59 | | | Fina | | | !
14 |ROOS, Mikael SWE | 113 3 |ROOS, Mikael SWE | 108
15 |BERENCSI, Balazs JHUN] 111 3rd and 4th place 4 |VANASTEN, Stefar INED | 105
11 | | 657 [)2RGENSEN, Marius Inor |+
22 | ||
15A | JBRGENSEN, Marius INOR| 153
158 |BERENCSI, Balazs JHUN | 168
27| ] |
6 | | 670 |BERENCSI, Balazs [Hun |«
3 |ROOS, Mikael [Swe] 110
4 |ERIKSEN, Las |DEN | *110]
7 | | 668 [ERIKSEN, Lasse [oen |+
26 | ||
16A |ERIKSEN, Lasse |DEN | 162 Final
168 |KRYUCHKOV, Petr JRUS | 188 s e
2 | 1 Semi Final
10 | | 658 [KRYUCHKOV, Petr lrus | =
16 |ERIKSEN, Lasse |DEN | 114
17 |NOERGAARD, Mikkel |DEN | 111
15 | 4A | 646 [VOHS, Alexander |cer | 151
18 | 4B | 643 |BURRI, Kevin [sur | 170]
17A_|BURRI, Kevin [sul | 1e2 :
178 |[NOERGAARD, Mikkel |DEN | 168 1/4 Flnal
31 | ] |
2 | | 678 [NOERGAARD, Mikkel Joen | =

1/16 Elimination

1/8 Elimination

Compound Cadet Men



10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Compound Cadet Men

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name | Nation | ouai] 116l w8 w4 12] Find]
1. KURCHENKO, Sergey RUS 682 * 172 114 113 106
2. ERIKSEN, Lasse DEN 668 * 162 114*110 105
3. ROOS, Mikael SWE 676 * 168 113 110 108
4. VAN ASTEN, Stefan NED 629 165 169 113 104 105
5. JENSEN, Martin DEN 662 * 166 112
6. KAUPPILA, Aleksi FIN 656 * 168 111

BERENCSI, Balazs HUN 670 * 168 111
NOERGAARD, Mikkel DEN 678 * 168 111
9. SZEDLAR Jun., Janos HUN 672 * 167
10. THIELE, Florian GER 646 167 166
ARNOLD, Matthew GBR 673 * 166
12. MARBACHER, Kevin Sul 667 * 164
JENSEN, Morten DEN 650 *159 164
14. BURRI, Kevin Sul 643 170 162
15. KRYUCHKOQV, Petr RUS 658 * 158
16. JORGENSEN, Marius NOR 657 * 153
17. ANANDAEV, Bair RUS 646 165
18. MEIER, Jens GER 654 161
19. LAZAR Jun., Istvan HUN 637 159
20. VOHS, Alexander GER 646 151



A GANNGU Eleni = 10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships
1 GRE 688[Quali. .
16 Tqt. Name Res. 15th - 21st AUgUSt 2005, Sllkeborg/DEN
Quali. 1 IOANNOU, Eleni *112
GRE
2 PRIEELS , Sarah 112
VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig 159 BEL
9 1A NOR 586(Quali.
8 PRIEELS , Sarah 163 Tot. Name Res.
1B . -
BEL 628|Quali. 1 IOANNOU, Eleni 115
GRE i
2 DESSOQY, Catheline 106
JOHANSSON, Malir 165 BEL i
5 oA SWE 650|Quali.
12 28 SUCHON, Klaudia 133
POL 473|Quali. 3 JOHANSSON, Malin 102
SWE
4 DESSOY, Catheline 105 Tot. Name Res.
3A GASIOREK, Marta 128 BEL 1 IOANNOU, Eleni 115| 1st Place
13 POL 464|Quali. Final GRE
4 | ;5 [DESSOY, Catheline 166 1stand 2nd pIaceI , |MOZHAYKINA, Marina 107| 2nd Place
BEL 651|Quali. RUS
4a |[MOZHAYKINA, Marina 167 , |DESSOY, Catheline 111] 3rd Place
3 RUS 653|Quali. Final BEL
14| 45 [MUCHA, Karolina 22 3rd and 4th pIaceI 5 [OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena 4th Place
POL 424|Quali. [~ TMOZHAYKINA, Marina LAT
RUS
6 ZHDANOVA, Alina
5A PODA, Angelika 136 RUS
11 POL 551[Quali.
6 58 ZHDANOVA, Alina 156
RUS 643|Quali. . MOZHAYKINA, Marina
RUS
4 OLEKSEJENKO, Jelena
OLEKSEJENKO, Jelene 157 LAT .
7 [ %4 [LaT 629]Quali. Final
10 6B SMITH, Rosie 136
- * - -
GBR 553|Quali. (89 (L)'L__II_EKSEJENKO, Jelen: 105 Semi Final
8 HEIJKERS, Antoinette 105
NED
15 Quali.
2 HEIJKERS, Antoinette * Compound Cadet Women
NED 660|Quali.

1/8 Elimination

14 Final

* =Won in shootout



10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN

Compound Cadet Women

Olympic Round

[ RK][Name [Nation Quai] w8l w4 12| Fina
1 IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 688 * *112 115 115
2 MOZHAYKINA, Marina RUS 653 167 116 105 107
3 DESSOY, Catheline BEL 651 166 105 106 111
4 OLEKSEJENKO, Jlena LAT 629 157 *105 99 89
5 ZHDANOVA, Alina RUS 643 156 115
6 PRIEELS, Sarah BEL 628 163 112
7 HEIJKERS, Antoinette NED 660 * 105
8 JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 650 165 102
9 VIK-STRANDLI, Hedvig NOR 586 159

10 PODA, Angelika POL 551 136

SMITH, Rosie GBR 553 136
12 SUCHON, Klaudia POL 473 133
13 GASIOREK, Marta POL 464 128
14 MUCHA, Karolina POL 424 22



Tgt. Nation Res. . . .
— > 10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
1 1927]Quali. .
16 Tgt. Nation Res. 15th = 21& AUgUSt 2005, S| | kebOrg/D EN
Quali.
13 FRANCE 245
519 14 SLOVENIA 231
13
9 DENMARK 1807]Quali.
8 1 SLOVENIA 228 _ Tgt. Nation Res.
1821} Quali.
17 FRANCE *238
- 18 ITALY 238
5 ITALY 1880]Quali.
12
Quali.
15 ITALY 227
16 UKRAINE 291 Tot. Nation Res.
- 3 TURKEY 240
13 Quali. |:|na|I
*|
4 UKRAINE _ 1stand 2nd place 4 FRANCE 236
1892 Quali.
*|
3
3 GERMANY 1857|Quali. FinaII ITALY 237
14 _ 3rd and 4th place 4 SPAIN 232
Quali.
17 GERMANY 221
17 18 SPAIN 232
15 i
11 LATVIA 1526]Quali. Final
6 231
16
SPAIN 1870} Quali.
19 SPAIN 232
20
= E— 538 TURKEY 236
7 1841]Quali.
10 18 LUXEMBOURG 127?:527 Quali
| TURKEY 246 Semi Final
20 RUSSIAN FED. 237
15 Quali. .
> n Team Recurve Junior Men
RUSSIAN FED. i
1900} Quali. .
1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination

* % = Shoot-off >

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN FITA Round

Team Recurve Junior Men

[ Rk.|[Nation | Quali.] 18] w4  w2| Findl
1. TURKEY 1841 238 246 236 240
2. FRANCE 1927 * 245 *238 236
3. ITALY 1880 * 227 238 237
4. SPAIN 1870 231 232 232 232
5. RUSSIAN FED. 1900 * 237
6. SLOVENIA 1821 228 231
7. UKRAINE 1892 * 221

GERMANY 1897 * 221
9. LUXEMBOURG 1767 232
10. DENMARK 1807 219

11. LATVIA 1526 217



Tat. Nation Res

: 10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
RUSSIAN FED. o2l ouai
Tot. Nation Res. 15th = 21& AUgUSt 2005, S| | kebOrg/D EN
Quali.
5 RUSSIAN FED. 229
6 ROMENIA 218
7 FRANCE 211
1733]Quali.
g ROMENIA 214 _ Tgt. Nation Res.
1764]Quali.
13 RUSSIAN FED. 239
- 14 POLAND 232
POLAND 1838 Quali.
Quali.
7 POLAND 233
8 GERMANY 298 Tot. Nation Res. Lt Place
' - 1 UKRAINE 231
Quali. F|naII
*|
GERMANY _ Lstand 2nd place 2 RUSSIAN FED. 208 | 2nd Place
1841} Quali.
* 3rd Place
1
ITALY 1845 Quali. FinaII ITALY 241
- 3rd and 4th place 2 POLAND 228 4th Place
Quali.
9 ITALY 225
= 10 TURKEY 222
o .
LATVIA 1396 Quali. Final
10 TURKEY 216 '
1815]Quali.
15 ITALY 229
16
" ——— 516 UKRAINE 235
1797]Quali.
12 SLOVENIA 127112 oual
ol BT SPAIN 216 Semi Final
12 UKRAINE 225
Quali. .
n Team Recurve Junior Women
UKRAINE 1891} Quali
1/4 Flna] * » = Shoot-off >

1/8 Elimination



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN FITA Round
Team Recurve Junior Women

[ Rk.[[Nation Quali.| w8[ w4 12| Final
1. UKRAINE 1891 * 225 235 231
2. RUSSIAN FED. 1912 * 229 239 228
3. ITALY 1845 * 225 229 241
4. POLAND 1838 * 233 232 228
5. GERMANY 1841 * 228

6. TURKEY 1815 216 222

7. ROMENIA 1764 214 218

8. SPAIN 1797 *216 216

9. SLOVENIA 1712 216

10. FRANCE 1733 211

11. LATVIA 1396 163



10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Tat. Nation Res.
DENMARK *
Tat. Nation Res.
9 DENMARK 245
10 FRANCE 251
5 RUSSIAN FED. 238
6 FRANCE 239 Tgt. Nation Res. Lt Place
- 3 SWEDEN *242
FlnaII
1st and 2nd place n FRANCE 242 2nd Place
- 3 TURKEY 249 3rd Place
FlnaII
3rd and 4th place n DENMARK 247 4th Place
SWEDEN *
Final
11 SWEDEN 250
12 TURKEY 228
Semi Final
TURKEY *

Team Compound Junior Men

1/4 Flna] * % = Shoot-off >



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN FITA Round
Team Compound Junior Men
[ Rk.[[Nation | Quali.] w4 12| Final

1. SWEDEN 1997 * 250 *242

2. FRANCE 1990 239 251 242

3. TURKEY 2014 * 228 249

4. DENMARK 2036 * 245 247



10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships

Nation Res. 15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN
SWEDEN 236
1941]Quali.
226
TURKEY 1881|Quali.
Tgt. Nation Res.
- 1 GERMANY 247 1st Place
Final
1st and 2nd pIaceI ) SWEDEN 230 2nd Place
- 1 ITALY 240 | 3rd Place
Final I
3rd and 4th place 5 TURKEY 231 4th Place
Final

GERMANY 241 )
1922 Quali

ITALY 239 )
1883]Quali.

Team Compund Junior Women

Seml F|na| * % = Shoot-off >



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN FITA Round

Team Compund Junior Women

[ Rk.] [Name | Quai.| 12| Findl
1. GERMANY 1922 241 247
2. SWEDEN 1941 236 230
3. ITALY 1883 239 240
4. TURKEY 1881 226 231




Tgt. Nation Res. . . .
J— : 10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
1 1935} Quali. .
16 Tgt. Nation Res. 15th = 21& AUgUSt 2005, S| | kebOrg/D EN
Quali.
13 GERMANY 245
14 DENMARK 230
7 TURKEY 219
9 1852 Quali.
8 8 DENMARK 231 _ Tgt. Nation Res.
1886]Quali.
13 GERMANY 241
14
- — == POLAND 242
5 1911]Quali.
210 SPAIN 2300
1751} Quali.
15 POLAND 244
— 16 NETHERLANDS 236 ot Nation Res.
11 3
13 ROMENIA 3ol ouai FinaII FRANCE 242
4112 NETHERLANDS 234 1stand 2nd place 4 POLAND 235
1912} Quali.
13 UKRAINE 248 3 GERMANY 250
3 1923|Qual. FinaII
S B ESTONIA 2091 3rd and 4th place 4 UKRAINE 232
1703]Quali.
17 UKRAINE 242
— 18 ITALY 229
15 i
u GREAT BRITAIN lou Final
611 ITALY 241
1894 Quali.
15 UKRAINE 230
S 16 FRANCE 246
17
. MOLDOVA REP. rolouai
100 18 FRANCE ;?;Z oual
1o FRANCE 242 Semi Final
20 RUSSIAN FED. 231
15 Quali.
> n Team Recurve Cadet Men
RUSSIAN FED. _
1926]Quali. .
1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination

* % = Shoot-off >

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN FITA Round

Team Recurve Cadet Men

[ Rk.[[Nation | Quali.| w8[ w4 12| Final
1 FRANCE 1848 235 242 246 242
2 POLAND 1911 239 244 242 235
3 GERMANY 1935 * 245 241 250
4 UKRAINE 1923 248 242 230 232
5 NETHERLANDS 1912 234 236
6 RUSSIAN FED. 1926 * 231
7 DENMARK 1886 231 230
8 ITALY 1894 241 229
9 GREAT BRITAIN 1783 239

10 SPAIN 1751 236
11 TURKEY 1852 219
12 MOLDOVA REP. 1894 218
13 ESTONIA 1703 209
14 ROMENIA 1739 208



Tgt. Nation Res. . . .
: 10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
L RUSSIAN FED. elouai
16 Tgt. Nation Res. 15th = 21& AUgUSt 2005, S| | kebOrg/D EN
Quali.
5 RUSSIAN FED. 233
— 6 ITALY 215
9| ?® ESTONIA 1678|Quali.
8 6 ITALY 214 _ Tgt. Nation Res.
1744]Quali.
9 RUSSIAN FED. 245
-~ 10 POLAND 219
5 POLAND 1854]Quali.
12
Quali.
7 POLAND *231
8 CZECH REPUBLIC 231 ot ation Res.
1
13 Quali. Fina'l UKRAINE 234
*|
4 CZECH REPUBLIC _ 1stand 2nd place 2 RUSSIAN FED. 225
1857]Quali.
*|
5 GERMANY Teoloual FinaII 1 GERMANY 235
14 ouat 3rd and 4th place 2 POLAND 229
o GERMANY 225
10 FRANCE 219
11 Quali. Final
6 *|
FRANCE 1785 Quali.
11 GERMANY 230
. 12 UKRAINE 240
7 TURKEY 1773]Quali.
10
li. . .
Qual 14y TURKEY 219 Semi Final
12 UKRAINE 238
15 Quali.
> 5 Team Recurve Cadet Women
UKRAINE _
1879]Quali. .
1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination

* % = Shoot-off >

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN FITA Round
Team Recurve Cadet Women
[ Rk.[[Nation Quali.| w8[ w4 12| Final
1 UKRAINE 1879 * 238 240 234
2 RUSSIAN FED. 1892 * 233 245 225
3 GERMANY 1860 * 225 230 235
4 POLAND 1854 * *231 219 229
5 CZECH REPUBLIC 1857 * 231
6 FRANCE 1785 * 219
TURKEY 1773 * 219
8 ITALY 1744 214 215
9 ESTONIA 1678 194



10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships

Tot. Nation Res. 15th = 21& AUgUSt 2005, S| | kebOrg/D EN

245
5 DENMARK .
2008]Quali.
250
6
GERMANY 1946]Quali.
Tat. Nation Res.
1st Place
- 3 RUSSIAN FED. 248
Final
1st and 2nd place 2nd Place
4 GERMANY 243
- 3 HUNGARY *251 3rd Place
FlnaII
3rd and 4th place n DENMARK 251 4th Place
Final
248
7 RUSSIAN FED. .
1986]Quali.
8 HUNGARY 15;1; Quali
uall.
Team Compound Cadet Men
Semi Final

* % = Shoot-off >



10th EM AU Archery Junior Championships

15th - 21st August 2005, Silkebor g/DEN

Team Compound Cadet Men

FITA Round

[ Rk.][Name | Quai.| 12| Find
1 RUSSIAN FED. 1086 248 248
2 GERMANY 1946 250 243
3 HUNGARY 1979 247 *251
4 DENMARK 2008 245 251



MEDAL STANDINGS

10™ EUROPEAN AND MEDITER RANEN
JUNIOR & CADET ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIPS

15™ - 2P" AuGusT 2005 - SILKEBORG / DENMARK

Gold | Siver . Bronze _Gold _Sitver | Bronze Gold __Silver _Bronze

1. RUS | 2 5 1 1 2 3 7 1
2. FRA | 1 2 1 3 1
3. GER| 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2
4. UKR 3 2 2 3
5. SWE 2 1 1 1 1 2
6. ITA 1 3 1 3
7. TUR 1 1 1 1
8. FIN 1 1

LUX | 1 1

GRE | 1 1
11. DEN 1 1 1 1
12. ESP 1

POL 1
14. BEL 1

HUN 1






